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Criterion 1 — Curricular Aspects

Key Indicator- 1.2

1.2 Academic Flexibility

1.2.2 Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/ Value added courses
and also completed online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. as
against the total number of students during the last five years
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

ADD ONCOURSE/WORK SHOP/CERTIFICATE COURSES

Sl .No Description Page No.

1 Add on Course on Analysis of Structures using STAAD Pro-CIVIL 1-11

2 Workshop on Building Drawing-CIVIL 12-17
3 Add on Course on Java Programming-CSE 18-32
4 Work shop on Python Programming 33-43
. Add on Course on Embedded Building Blocks Using Arudino Hands 14.63

on for Young-ECE

6 Python Programming for Power Electronics-EEE 69-78
7 Workshop on CATIA-MECH 79-105

: IQAC

. Committed to Excellence




INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

ADD ON _COURSE

CCO008 Analysis of Structures usine STAAD Pro

STUDENTS LIST

Final Years

S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Students i
1 411515103001 Aakash S !
2 411515103003 Abirami Yazhini G ]
3 411515103004 Ajay Kanna K .
4 411515103005 Ajith Kumar C !
5 411515103006 Ajith Kumar D ‘
6 411515103008 Ajith Kumar M |
7 411515103009 Ajith Kumar R
8 411515103010 Akash A i
9 411515103011 Akileshwaran K P —
10 411515103012 Anantha Krishnan R |
11 411515103013 Anirudhan R l
12 411515103015 Aravind T 1
13 4115151030106 Arunachalam R |
14 411515103017 Arunkumar R
15 411515103018 Arun Kumar M |
16 411515103019 Athish R R
17 411515103021 Balachandar K |
18 411515103022 Balaji K i
19 411515103023 Balaji KV [




Balaji R

2] 411515103025 Barath M

22 411515103026 Bharath P

23 411515103027 Boobalan S

24 411515103028 Boomiga N

25 411515103029 Chandra Pandian C
26 411515103030 Dakshnamoorthy R
£y 411515103031 Deepak Raj S

28 411515103032 Dhanasckar K

28 411515103033 Dinesh M

30 411515103034 Divaker D

B 411515103035 Faijur Rahman B
32 411515103036 Gunanithi S

33 411515103037 Hariharan N

34 411515103038 Hemananth C S

35 411515103039 Hindhumathi Y

36 411515103040 [niyavan [ P

37 411515103041 Jaikrishnna T

38 411515103042 JayaC S

39 411515103044 Jeevitha N

40 411515103045 Jevaruban A

41 411515103047 Kalivamoorthy M
42 411515103048 Kamesh S

43 411515103049 Karthick S

4 411515103050 Kavin Romero George H
45 411515103051

Kaviyarasu R




46

ﬁlﬁ

411515103052

Kharatmole Gayathrri

Sathish Pandian C

47 411515103054 Logesh R
48 411515103055 Lokesh R
49 4113513103056 Mahadevan S
50 411515103057 Maniratnam S
51 411515103058 Manivannan R
_i
52 4115151030061 Mohan I’ ’
53 411515103062 Narendhiran G ’
54 411515103063 Nirmal Kumar P I
55 411515103064 Nithish Raja N
4.i
36 4115151030066 Parthiban M Jf
57 411515103067 Pavithra D |
58 411515103068 Prabhu S |
59 411515103069 Praveen R {
60 411515103070 Praveen Kumar C |
e =
61 411515103071 Pravin Ajho M |
|
62 411515103072 Preethi K |
63 411515103075 Ragul R '
—
64 411515103076 Rammohan S !
65 411515103077 Ramu R
606 411515103078 Ramya Githanjali S ‘
_i
67 411515103079 Ranjith Kumar N J
|
68 411515103080 Ranjith Kumar P |
69 411515103081 Rathna Gowtham R M |
|
70 411515103082 Sasi Kumar R |
71 411515103083




411515103084

— -

Selva Ganesh K

o
lad

411515103085

Sharvesh R

411515103086

Shre Shinika G

~J
L

T
~l
S

411515103088

Sivasakthi R

~J
[on)

411515103089

Srihari S

£l

411515103090

Sriram S

~J
o0

411515103091

Subash D

O

411515103092

Subbulakshmi R/

[ [ 2]

411515103093

Surva S

| = |

411515103094

Thamizharasan R

411515103093

Thangamuthu M

411515103096

Tharvesh Mohaideen

411515103097

Veeraselvan P

o
W

411515103098

Vel Murugan v

I ]
86 411515103099 Vidhya S
87 411515103100 Vignesh M |
88 411515103101 Vigneshwaran M :
|
'LS() 411515103102 Vigneswaran P
L?U 411515103103 Yakesh N |
I 9] 411515103104 Yuvaraj D j
- .
J 92 411515103105 Yuvaraj K
93 411515103301 Ajithkumar M f
f_;
04 411515103302 Basilton Immanuel
95 411515103303 Bhavani S |
—
96 411515103304 K.Gokulnath

Karthick D



98 4115151033006 Karthick M

99 411515103307 Priya M

100 411515103308 Santhana Krishnan J
_'i-‘!Tir(I Yea r:-»‘mi” B ]
101 411516103002 S Anbu Raj J
102 411516103003 R Balaji j
103 411516103003 M Hariharan 1‘
104 411516103006 R Harshavardhan |
105 411516103008 P Mohana Krishnan :
106 411516103009 A Nishanthi |
107 411516103010 K Raja Karuna .
108 411516103011 G Sahithyan |
=

109 411516103012 S. Sandeep
110 411516103014 S Sathish |
111 411516103016 M. Surya Raj |
112 411516103017 M. Vasantha Kumar ‘
B 411516103018 1LJ Vignesh i

114 411516103019 M. Vinoth
115 411516103021 S Yogeshwaran ﬁ‘
116 411516103301 Arif |
117 411516103303 K Navikash |
118 411516103304 Ram Prasath ﬁ
19 411516103306 I Viswath Kumar |
120 411516103701 K. Bagath Singh 1[
2 aseoe 0 e




INSTITUTE OF TECH!

INOLDGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
ADD ON COURSE
Analysis of Structures using STAAD Pro - CC008
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018- 2019
ATTENDANCE SHEET

Duration of course:40 Hours

(11.02.2019 to 15

5.02.2019)

Number of students enrolled in the year:

Third Years

S. No Reg. No. Name of the Students ] 11.02.2019] 12.02.2019 | 13.02.2019 [ 14.02.2019]  15.02.2019
|| 411516103002 |S Anbu Raj ; b |8, Budnssy | S ih thr, | S Bindan 4o
2 411516103003 |R Balaji %ﬁi Lls AP p Al
3 | 411516103005 |M Hariharan dA Mowtd- | MA .« besTat | A - Hoolk .| AMiiacy oot .
4 411516103006 |R Harshavardhan Nea i fa) I ,}éﬁf? 5 fﬁ___r
5 | 411516103008 |P Mohana Krishnan e | /U] N7
6 | 411516103009 |A Nishanthi L LT Il 14 A0 . Vidad ANl
7 | 411516103010 |K Raja Karuna Rajub [ Hao Voo [[Roin Vo [Puya . | Royo o
8 | 411516103011 |G Sahithyan ™ % . [ SGh s
9 | 411516103¢12_[S. Sandeep e S’-ﬁﬁ L S fAo=d . |
10 | 411516103014 |S Sathish O ool €A CLadhich Wz
11 | 411516103016 |[M. Surya Raj B g [ 7, N« Sy , Em taoel & e |
12 411516103017 |M. Vasantha Kumar 1A= [ ol
13 | 411516103018 |1J Vignesh G e TIOE | IJIUT | JSves
14 | 411516103019 [M. Vinoth @m'm M . inkétn %
15 | 411516103021 |S Yogeshwaran - P e
16 | 411516103301 |Arif .l = el : g ZAE/
i7 | +iioiviwso0s |K Navikash J‘L&}_% Ahoer 7R
18 411516103304 |Ram Prasath Rar (Rﬂ vg‘yﬁ ot
19 | 411516103306 [1 Viswath Kumar Waward | visa¥® YIS |y el Wgwoel™
20 | 411516103701 |K. Bagath Singh ! Oond ol Vo s 108, 1y |Vognd £54
21 411516103702 |M.Hariharan Dacd AL O, Lo did O et gl ON L1 ab )

. R. PALSON KENNEDY, mE, phn.
PRINCIPAL

PERT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mairuivakkam, Chennoi - 669 Dag
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
ADD ON COURSE
Analysis of Structures using STAAD Pro - CC008
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
ATTENDANCE SHEET
(11.62.2019 to 15.02.2019)

Duration of course:40 Hours

Number of students enrolled in the year:100

Final Yeurs

S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Students | 11.02.2019] 12,02.2019 | 13.02.2019 | 14.02.2019 15.02.2019

1 | 411515103001 |Aakash S B hetb] S IS |SCe | ange

2 411515103003 |Abirami Yazhini G Pt Ao Aot ot Wb

3| 411515103004 |Ajay Kanna K Al R A & LA S Ay ke | Ay s
4 411515103005 | Ajith Kumar C s W% FA A AR

5 411515103006 |Ajith Kumar D Ly, T MDY A 7- P LMD
6 | 411515103008 |Ajith Kumar M %8 %fy\-ﬁﬁl}ﬁxﬂ-r AL N )L - N
7 411515103009 |Ajith Kumar R oz N &")f)f’% > LAV 1
8 411515103010 [Akash A UA D ek | ADVeb | A Mgad |07 L Meen A
9 | 411515103011 |Akileshwaran K P AR\ B\ )

10 | 411515103012 |Anantha Krishnan R LAASH | - %{fﬂmvﬁ "
11 | 411515103013 |Anirudhan R o [A9-R =) A ¥ Llgs 7 &
12 | 411515103015 |Aravind T Aonsd iy onrnd | Agonsnd| Aonnl Azt W,
[3 | 411515103016 |Arunachalam R b Af . | po— e

14 411515103017 |Arunkumar R W ﬁ A{W\— ALt A o

15 | 411515103018 |Arun Kumar M AwA Povn U Awn M | [Brwn A
16 | 411515103019 [AthishR R \?(2_%@(2;2 A~/ ler PR /L, AR
17 | 411515103021 |Balachandar K ’g,ﬁ A Relo |7 =i
18 | 411515103022 |Balaji K ldn, | Baliin Bl i e | Botiidy

19 | 411515103023 |BalajiK V ’ =~ [{oadud” XA T4 foe A

20 | 411515103024 |Balaji R o %g:é E‘:]‘R _%&_[(_ AN YA
21 | 411515103025 [Barath M \ S| Bt [Redoty] Bles
2 411515103026 |Bharath P R I s AR A L

23 | 411515103027 |Boobalan S Eecd o [Bar D [Roch e ogle—
24 | 411515103028 |Boomiga N Bow) 32| Roow 4a Beonmial Beomgs] Resmniga .
25 | 411515103029 |Chandra Pandian C Crosdv et lade ©4 Z%L oo %
26 | 411515103030 |Dakshnamoorthy R Dok ) Aw

27 | 411515103031 |[Deepak Raj S D\ _mee D1 %‘[ D Ep A
28 | 411515103032 |Dhanasekar K e gl g,
29 | 411515103033 |Dinesh M M M [Dimem | DL Di—m
30 | 411515103034 |Divaker D D P Th Dtae | b Thade- [ 1o Dival Th, P ves .
31 | 411515103035 |Faijur Rahman B J,Z@% DA : S
32 | 411515103036 |Gunanithi S et =T Fed . f -{ .f

33 | 411515103037 |Hariharan N BowPun Howhrn  [Bordlun | Moida Hodl

34 411515103038 |Hemananth C S W

35 411515103039 |Hindhumathi Y Hs,,l.,xjp; R ] (A oldind] L gt f
36 | 411515103040 |Iniyavan E P Yok |- % da- |
37 | 411515103041 |Jaikrishnna T C - e % A s

38 | 411515103042 |JayaC S Tue, V| Jew Toerr |G pey il /

30 | 411515103044 |Jeevitha N \ = x%;

40 | 411515103045 |Jeyaruban A e TesAl 77 =<

41 | 411515103047 [Kaliyamoorthy M foshe—t AT A= 57" | fpee—-
42 | 411515103048 |Kamesh S < -\opung) | S iKY UR NP AR

43 | 411515103049 |Karthick S ool |iathoste. 3 | Moodbule S Warkiindle € e S
44 | 411515103050 |Kavin Romero GeorgeH | K @G | v R0 [ R4, k- 0rGy

45 | 411515103051 [Kaviyarasu R Yol G e |V ® | s
46 | 411515103052 |Kharatmole Gayathrri QoA oW TN O [
47 | 411515103054 |Logesh R oS Taald | = Laal Bl 5. Leis
48 | 411515103055 [Lokesh R Il | dor — gt | Lol , | Lotea]

49 | 411515103056 |Mahadevan S LNNRG Mals | Cupied® [SarBll | 'S . aasds
50 | 411515103057 |Maniratnam S 0ol renudie | Nodedi [tNed b P yader




3l 411515103058 |Manivannan R i \ « -
52 | 411515103061 |Mohan T % M\ . L O, G Mol N

53 | 411515103062 [Narendhiran G haonras | hgreoa XEENEN

54 | 411515103063 |[Nirmal Kumar P Powad P 7 [Peas®  [Dpa? (D N
55 | 411515103064 |Nithish Raja N koM "R Kiﬂﬂ%g e

56 | 411515103066 |Parthiban M > . Q4 (A

57 | 411515103067 |Pavithra D o | (A - | (e 1

58 | 411515103068 |Prabhu § i

50 | 411515103069 |Praveen R Plavesh '%{:mgn_

60 | 411515103070 |Praveen Kumar C A | &2 O [ e
61 | 411515103071 |Pravin Ajho M A COA N |\ KRN | WDSRAN [
62 | 411515103072 |[Preethi K , NN % AV o 8T
63 | 411515103075 [Ragul R A N 1 PSSV
64 411515103076 |[Rammohan S acEle. %MM 2 S
65 | 411515103077 |Ramu R (i I W o Y O G e
66 | 411515103078 |Ramya Githanjali S [Uhoaredeo] W \gsl= Mowrep ,
67 | 411515103079 |Ranjith Kumar N _%% &2 | NPad) |
68 | 411515103080 [Ranjith Kumar P X N='s

69 411515103081 |Rathna GowthamRM {2l M{U\,\ 1 oA Do
70 | 411515103082 |Sasi Kumar R [ @ 27 L Sag O L adi Ak R %L, . R
71 411515103083 |Sathish Pandian C %ﬁ%&\ Q N

72 | 411515103084 |Selva Ganesh K Ciy o | SN~ SAar| Voo .
73 | 411515103085 |Sharvesh R Shasyesh E((vauh Q\}\p\y\wm ¥l meall Shanarih
74 | 411515103086 |Shre Shinika G i AL -] XU
75 | 411515103088 |Sivasakthi R S, e T ,rz, &Mg{”, Cwuy| Suelke
76 | 411515103089 |Srihari S Y B abe S hoe, B KA hpnn S horerl S Sidenccd . §
77 | 411515103090 |Sriram S Aol -8 % |8 % A |2 Fa

78 | 411515103091 [SubashD g I ST D 1N
79 | 411515103092 |Subbulakshmi R o | Blon ¥
80 | 411515103093 |Surya S %MMQW .
81 411515103094 |Thamizharasan R qk- ]| w&F

82 | 411515103095 |Thangamuthu M Ll s e~ T e .

83 | 411515103096 |Tharvesh Mohaideen FRoson s LA s Bl Tl TTuosane i tr
84 411515103097 |Veeraselvan P

85 411515103098 |Vel Murugan V

86 | 411515103099 [Vidhya$S

87 | 411515103100 |Vignesh M

8§ 411515103101 |Vigneshwaran M

89 411515103102 |Vigneswaran P

90 | 411515103103 [Yakesh N

91 411515103104 |Yuvaraj D

92 | 411515103105 |Yuvaraj K

93 | 411515103301 |Ajithkumar M

94 411515103302 |Basilton Immanuel :

95 411515103303 |Bhavani S

96 | 411515103304 |K.Gokulnath

97 | 411515103305 |Karthick D ; Jordly |

98 | 411515103306 |Karthick M ~ any

99 | 411515103307 [PriyaM \% 3{3% h‘:

100 411515103308 |[Santhana Krishnan

r. R. PALSON KENNEDY, e, ph.p.
PRINCIPAL
PER1 INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mauituvakkam, Chennaj -

6L D48



N N 3 R YN sl sl el o o Sy
Do, 500 00 906 00, 600, 00, 0 00 800 0. 400 @,gr  S00, 00, 400, S0, 400, 80 00, D 400,

TG OO TR 0000000000 PI0Y 00T TRR OV 00E00FTOFGER 00 00 00T OO0 RO EODEOU D000 00 000006 EHEY 000 0V VOO0 0000000 OO0 8000 00 EOE 000000 0T 0 OO0 OO0 000700 U000 00 0 FOVR00 VOV R0 00000 SO0 007000 08 100 0DE 008000 FA 0000000000 0000000 OO0 IR0 Y000 0000000 000000 O00EA0T R0 00 THOORHRC 00 OO0 R DRDRHE00T UL O0TI0F P00 00EEOE 0080000 00E 0000 00 DOEVOUDR SRR TOD IR ARCNER0UE0D 00 FRE TR O0 DRGSR T ON ORI 000000 IOTRE R 000000 00 1
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Crganizes

{8 T BT S R T T T AT A IHFII'I\III

ADD ON COURSE IN

“GCO0B - ANALYSIS OF STRUGTURES USING STAAD PRO™
CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. 2 'QAEAQH (4 IISIE!Q}DD?9

studying Y] year in the Department of Civil Engineering has successfully completed the

course on CCO008 - ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURES USING STAAD PRO for the duration of

40 hours in the period from 11/02/2019 to 15/02/2019 during the Academic year 2018 - 20189.

o

PRINCIPAL VICE PRINCIPAL oD g

WWW. perl education : PERI Knowledga Park, Mannivakkam, Chennai - 600048
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PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Crganizes

LR T TR TR T

ADD ON COURSE IN

“GGO0B - ANALYSIS OF STRUGTURES USING STAAD PRO"
CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. N EBpPopmMituA L L}l'l&'[E!Q’.‘SQgg‘ )

studying v year in the Department of Civil Engineering has successfully completed the

AL IS AT 00000 LT

course on CC008 - ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURES USING STAAD PRO for the duration of

40 hours in the period from 11/02/2019 to 15/02/2019 during the Academic year 2018 - 2019.

PRINCIPAL VICE PRINCIPAL oD

www.perl.education b ; PERI Knowledge Park, Mannivakkam, Chennai - 600048
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PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Crganizes

L‘

[N

ADD ON COURSE IN

“GCO0B - ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURES USING STRAD PRO"
CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLETION

Hrren:

AL B L R B R TR T TR R TR {ANTRTE

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. M D[Mr_“éy L q !1515103035)

e T R

studying \v year in the Department of Civil Englneenng has successfu!ly completed the

course on CC008 - ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURES USING STAAD PRO for the duration of

40 hours in the period from 11/02/2019 to 15/02/2019 during the Academic year 2018 - 2019.

25
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

ADD ON COURSE

CC009 Workshop on Building Drawing

STUDENTS LIST

Second Years

| 411517103001 K. Ajeeth Kumar

2 411517103002 A. AllampatiBhaskar |
: 411517103003 J. Anthony Bala |
4 411517103004 R. Arun

S 411517103006 P. Balamurugan

6 411517103007 V. Bojarajan

7 411517103009 V. Dhanraj i
8 411517103011 C. Manikandan

9 411517103013 M. Manoj Kumar i'
10 411517103014 S. Masimalai
11 411517103015 S. Mohamed Yasin T
12 411517103016 P. Naresh

13 411517103018 K. Pravin

14 411517103019 J. Preveen

15 411517103020 P. Sakthivel

16 411517103021 S. SathyaPriya ‘
17 411517103022 A. Shruthi 1
18 411517103023 A. Shwetha :

12



19 411517103024 K. Thamizharasan
20 411517103025 G. Vasanth

21 411517103026 M. Vijai Mohan

22 411517103301 D. Ajith Kumar

25 411517103302 P. Dhamodaran

24 411517103303 N. JashwanthNagaraj
23 411517103305 JL.M. JervinRebaario
26 411517103306 G. Santhosh Kumar

13
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

ADD ON COURSE

Workshop on Building Drawing- CC009
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018- 2019

ATTENDANCE SHEET

11.02.2019 to 14.02.2019

Number of students enrolled in the year:26

Duration of course:32 Hours

Second Years

fir. R. PALSON KENNEDY, m.x, ph.D.

PRINCIPAL

PERT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Maaruvakkam, Chennai - 660 048

14

S. No. Reg. No. Name of the Students | 11.02.2019 [12.02.2019 13.02.2019 | 14.02.2019
1 411517103001 |K. Ajeeth Kumar Aeckh AJeekh | ATeekh | pieekbh
2 | 411517103002 |A. AllampatiBhaskar | (Buascen  |[13asker | Queskss Pesbe—
3 | 411517103003 |J. Anthony Bala Ro) o Balon Ral o Lo o
4 | 411517103004 [R. Arun R 0Runy | R ARy RARUY (R, AQuN
5 411517103006 |P. Balamurugan D, Aye— RosAQ ol Lol o]
6 | 411517103007 |V.Bojarajan Robbn yan RGN Bos n
7 | 411517103009 |V. Dhanraj Plrosera— | R| Prors® [ Diro~omy
8 411517103010 |J. Jayasree <@@7%—— OudaNnod lf“ﬁhff k:S‘é‘@gf'
9 | 411517103011 [C. Manikandan PN e 0 el Hanr
10 | 411517103013 |M. Manoj Kumar M Moty [ Mend) A Ao R
i1 | 411517103014 [S. Masimalai Pab: e~ | Moy | Madly
12 | 411517103015 |S. Mohamed Yasin WL | M) | MeAL |l
13 411517103016 |[P. Naresh pavEdhn posesh | Naesh Maresh
14 | 411517103018 |K. Pravin K. Cowinm | K Poarvin | J¢. Brwrine | . Coririey
15 | 411517103019 |J. Preveen P e~ | Tropen | Tovypran | Py,
16 | 411517103020 [P. Sakthivel % %@ Cod | b
17 | 411517103021 |S. SathyaPriya RN =N T AR
18 | 411517103022 |A. Shruthi SV bnd Al wetb] A 50w b] AN dt:
19 | 411517103023 |A. Shwetha Ao ¥as | © BN EEELENEY)
20 | 411517103024 |K. Thamizharasan < A | g B
21 | 411517103025 |G. Vasanth \"2i 2NN
22 | 411517103026 |M. Vijai Mohan A VIR ol | AViEA | MVisd
23 | 411517103301 |D. Ajith Kumar | AW VA7 P LMY, %
24 | 411517103302 |P. Dhamodaran DVow—o | Do~
25 | 411517103303 |N. JashwanthNagaraj [ ~{ W \o 1o
26 | 411517103305 [I.M. JervinRebaario —exvin | Jexvin | JewVin | Jexv[n
27 | 411517103306 |G. Santhosh Kumar Conetfhil %
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“GC009 - WORKSHOP ON BUILDING DRAWING”
CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. /. DHaMNRA]T (L4usitlezo09)

studying [1 "J year in the Department of Civil Engineering has successfully completed the

course on CC009 - WORKSHOP ON BUILDING DRAWING for the duration of 32 hours

in the period from 11/02/2019 to 14/02/2019 during the Academic year 2018 - 2019.
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studying i nd year in the Department of Civil Engineering has successfully completed the

course on CC009 - WORKSHOP ON BUILDING DRAWING for the duration of 32 hours

in the pé‘riod from 11/02/2019 to 14/02/2019 during the Academic year 2018 - 2019.
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OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. 5. SATHYR DPRIVA (pyneltiospoal)
nd

studying 1l year in the Department of Civil Engineering has successfully completed the

course on CC009 - WORKSHOP ON BUILDING DRAWING for the duration of 32 hours

in the périod from 11/02/2019 to 14/02/2019 during the Academic year 2018 - 2019.
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Students Name List for JAVA programming(16-07-2018 TO 20-07-2018&23-07-2018 TO 27-07-2018)

S..No. | Register Number gtz:;g:notf e

1 411515104001 ABILA
2. 411515104002 | ADARSHR
3. 411515104003 AJAY SURVE C
4. 411515104007 | ANGELINET
5. 411515104010 | ARUNA A
6. 411515104012 E}ALAYOGASHREE
7. 411515104014 DEEPAK K
8. 411515104015 | DEVARAJAN E
0. 411515104016 | DHARMESH M
10. 411515104018 | DHEEPIKA R
11. 411515104022 ESEERADHAN
12. 411515104024 | GEETHANJALI V
13. 411515104026 | HARISH V
14. 411515104027 | JASMINE A
15. 411515104028 | JOHN BETSONJ

18



JOSEPH NAVEEN

16. 411515104029 KUMAR S

17. 411515104031 | KARTHIKEYAN B
18. 411515104032 | KARTHIK RAJA V
19. 411515104035 | KEERTHIKA S

20. 411515104036 | KEIRON PRANABT
21. 411515104037 | KOWSALYAR

22. 411515104038 | KOWSALYAV

23; 411515104041 | LIPIYANK

24. 411515104045 | MADHUMITHA V
25. 411515104046 | MAHESWARI M
26. 411515104047 | MANIKANDAN V
27, 411515104049 II':IOHAMED s
28. 411515104050 | MOHANK

29, 411515104052 | MONIKAP M

30. 411515104054 ;Iéﬁzlig?

31 411515104057 | PAVITHRA B

32. 411515104058 | PAVITHRA R

33. 411515104059 | PRADHAKSHNA B
34. 411515104060 | PRAKASHC

35. 411515104061 | PRASANTHP

36. 411515104065 | PREETHIT

37. 411515104066 | PREM VIGNESH R

19



38. 411515104067 PRIYA S

39, 411515104069 | PRIVANKA P

40. 411515104070 ziggg -

41, 411515104071 | RAMYA R

42. liTbioar | AN KUMAR D
43. 411515104073 | RANJITH KUMAR R
44, 411515104075 | RONALD LANTON |
45, 411515104076 | ROSELINE Y

46, 411515104082 | SANTHOSH P

47. 411515104083 fAmHOSH el
48, 411515104086 | SARATH KUMAR S,
49. 411515104090 | SHAMKUMAR R

50. 411515104091 i};ARATH RCIMR
51. 411515104092 | SHRIHARI P

52. 411515104093 | SINDHUJA N

53. 411515104095 | SNEHA D

54. 411515104097 | SRILAKSHMIA R
55, guiustgng:. | SR SARELT
56. 411515104100 | SUBALAKSHMI M
57. 411515104102 | SURESH JUSTIN S
58. 411515104104 | SWAPNA K

59, 411515104108 | THULASI DASS N

20



60. 411515104110 | UDAYA KIRAN B
61. 411515104112 E}Sjéfg ESH

62. 411515104113 | VIDDYAR

63. 411515104114 | VIDHYASRI A

64. 411515104115 | VIJAYAKUMAR M
65. 411515104117 | VINODHINI M

66. 411515104118 | YESHWANTH S
67. 411515104004 | AKASHK

68. 411515104005 | AKASHR

69. 411515104006 | AKHIL BABU EH
70. 411515104068 ANUMITHA M

71, 411515104009 m\% VSR
72. 411515104013 | BUVANESH C 1

i 411515104017 | DHARSHAND

74. 411515104019 | DINESH K

78, 411515104020 DINESH P.

76. 411515104021 | DINESH KUMAR M
% 411515104023 | GEETHA R

78. 411515104025 ?JANUMESHPRIYA
79. 411515104030 | KARTHIVV

80. 411515104033 | KAVINC

81. 411515104039 | KUMARAVEL V

21



82. 411515104040 | LINGESH 8

83. 411515104044 | LOKESH N K

84. 411515104048 EI:S&?NROGER
85. 411515104056 | NIVETHAR S
86. 411515104062.! PRAVEEN M

87. 411515104063 | PRAVEENRAJI M
88. 411515104064 | PRAVINRAJC
89. 411515104068 | PRIYANGA S

90. 411515104077 | ROSHINE E

91. 411515104078 | SABAREESHS V
92. 411515104079 | SANGEETHA 1
93. 411515104080 | SANGEETHA SR
94, 411515104081 | SANTHOSH M
95, 411515104084 | SARAN RAIJS
96. 411515104085 | SARANYA.L

7. 411515104088 | SAVITHAR

98. 411515104089 | SHAJIS

99. 411515104094 | SIVAKUMAR S
100. 411515104101 | SUJATHA S

101. 411515104103 | SURIYAAT

102. 411515104105 | TAMILARASAN S
103. 411515104106 g&mJAN K
104, 411515104107 | THANIGAIVASAN K

22



105. 411515104116 | VIJAYALAKSHMI M

106. 411515104119 | YOGESHWARAN S

107. 411515104301 | K.PREETHI

108. 411515104004 | AKASHK

109. 411515104005 | AKASHR

110. 411515104006 | AKHIL BABUEH

111. 411515104008 | ANUMITHA M

ARAVIND

112. | 411515104009 KRISHNAN V S R

113. 411515104013 | BUVANESH C1

114. 411515104017 | DHARSHAND

115. 411515104019 | DINESH K

116. 411515104020 | DINESH P

117. 411515104021 | DINESH KUMAR M

118, 411515104023 | GEETHAR

HANUMESHPRIY A

119. 411515104025 . M

120. 411515104030 | KARTHIV V

Cg 6r}éi;:th

23
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Attendance Report for JAVA programming(16-07-2018 TO 20-07-2018&23-07-2018 TO 27-07-2018)

16- | 17- | 18 |19- | 20- [16- [17- [18- [19- [20-
S..No. | Register Number | N2me of the 07- | 07- | 07- | 07- | 07- [07- |07- |o7- |o7- |o7-
Student 18 (18 |18 |18 |18 |18 |18 |18 |18 |18
1; 411515104001 | ABILA W Mwy }&y N” M/
7. 411515104002 | ADARSHR @)L g/ég y § 7&) i ﬁ/ ’@ % ng
2" _/' LA o i [
3. 411515104003 | AJAY SURVEC "4 W ' ) \
MG oo i | by
4. 411515104007 | ANGELINE T ﬁ/’g{ % %/ 4&{1 ?ﬁ/ @' @
) 3 ﬁ L ot
5. 411515104010 | ARUNA A %,-! g , A/ )%h, A%E, ﬁ m/ (Sp/}m(
BALAYOGASHREE B ; = '
6. 411515104012 | jﬁw /ﬁ!(%y:g)v;a}r?vg)»— jn?ﬂ_a.-
7 411515104014 | DEEPAK K [ - 3
bl esh et ety st —
8 411515104015 | DEVARAJAN E ‘mﬁb M : ' ) d\ \ %g
' ERLED LD [EDIEXER L DieD PV~
=t /@ . - A / /
9. 411515104016 | DHARMESH M ﬁ 7?5\ 1@ ,X\ﬁ W\ de\ 25\ M Ng\
10. 411515104018 | DHEEPIKA R W’\Q\F\i)\y}j ”}@”W;&D’WI/ ; ;AJ\/ f
9 b q % T
GALI MADHAN T 2 ‘ 1
11. 411515104022 | piv 6\’@ }xﬂp s ‘L\? 0\‘"9 0\\@ 0\@ ()\@ 0\@ u@) 0‘\@.
12. 411515104024 | GEETHANIJALI V i S L W s W -
M@C\‘%\/ “L“M A L\b‘)\rf&‘}(}\" ()\’A,/
13. 411515104026 | HARISH V ) gk ﬁf // 'qﬁ
14. 411515104027 | JASMINE A e A e T e ﬁ\&( '
v b | ;}/ ¢ v JJS
15. 411515104028 | JOHN BETSON J @M‘/ ; %%M %{ 3}\’;\:% L
B W
ViR S B R i =S

24



JOSEPH NAVEEN

’ P
16. 411515104029 | | (1o \V@\/g\\\/ﬁ\‘f\/%\\//&L §\\/§/
17 411515104031 | KARTHIKEYAN B di\//?' > i \5\'9 v l(\\'j \I’; \V& \Y
18. #"Tx Q‘}tr?;, P’N:G‘”\\ ‘f ad U:/Li(/ \
] 411515104032 | KARTHIK RAJA V Qw m\}v\ ‘y;\ M @y\ QVM
19. 411515104035 | KEERTHIKA S W%iﬁ%z})/%?ggj@v%ﬁ&/%
g\ <
20. 411515104036 | KEIRON PRANAB T %&;:L JﬁP‘ ’ h—)‘l’ﬁ/ /’}L "{/P/ ’#?l w
AP e s L i )
21. 411515104037 | KOWSALYA R RV}ZVE %4 V/V}\L"/l\/&j‘/ Q_\V ?L\}B;,LW
22. 411515104038 | KOWSALYA V e Pm\f' im\/ )Cw\/)CWV }Luﬂ/ V| oY p,J/ o
23. 4 : = N
B T
- ATV GV i
25. 411515104046 | MAHESWARI M MP N\C}M\‘/"‘}\b\:\t ‘W\ j '\N)// ( ﬁ\’}/ ' Wl\
26. 411515104047 | MANIKANDANV |y ] " ;‘M JHMV;I‘M; F T IV I IYY) . ;
_ RULURANY s D e
27. 411515104049 ;JOHAMED S %y 4/ 4 % /\Mm/ dj, QL /{/"‘
28. 411515104050 | MOHANK MO A W : o |
29. 411515104052 | MONIKA P M ’
30. 411515104054 ;%?JS’S%EEA
Al 411515104057 | PAVITHRA B
32. 411515104058 | PAVITHRA R
33. 411515104059 | PRADHAKSHNAB | n/7|
34, 411515104060 | PRAKASH C /
35. 411515104061 | PRASANTH P
36. 411515104065 | PREETHIT
37. 411515104066 | PREM VIGNESH R

25




38. 411515104067 | PRIVA S . - 3| fora % o v F > oy "
__ B Loy Py o Pl o By Bt P B
39, 411515104069 | PRIYANKA P E””K@."{é & %{ B;g( @(—%Bg« %%
PUNEETH
40. | 411515104070 | oS % ﬁ«z@ % Poss| P ,2@ fig, /oty |Rag gy
41. 411515104071 | RAMYA R %QM @&7 }sz %{ g :
| | A Vil g [t ey fay
42. 411515104072 | RANJITH KUMAR D % @ o @‘Q_ ) ﬁ’ﬁ" ‘,_@ » /@Ao,
e —
43. 411515104073 | RANJITH KUMAR R @ @ @ _@_ @m @ -)@ s @u /%).
- Pl » ] q o | 7
44, 411515104075 | RONALD LANTON Q g @ 8 3 % @ ?t % %
45, 411515104076 | ROSELINE Y % @ @ ﬁ! @’ @ % @
46. 411515104082 | SANTHOSH P 2@ Gt ¢ 2; ) ”M sl g ;E E_K“; :
47. 411515104083 fANTHOSH o
C%&”é '%’ B Sl oty
o — Pl
48, 411515104086 | SARATH KUMAR S @ @ sl
S0 49 By Gr\e8 iy oyl oy Sy
49, 411515104090 | SHAMKUMAR R C@ g : a; :
SHARATH KUMAR i i i
50. 411515104091
LR ( “
51. 411515104092 | SHRIHARI P 8 0 4 B
52, 411515104093 | SINDHUJA N d ﬁ;; e
3. 411515104095 | SNEHA D I f
5tk i
54, 411515104097 | SRI LAKSHMIJA R @ %
55, ays15i04nag | SELSAIGANGUINT | o o - 4
P QSQ““c;@
56. 411515104100 | SUBALAKSHMIM Q%
~ida -
57. 411515104102 | SURESH JUSTIN S
4&{@9 Sudq Sus Md@mwwgﬁg
58. 411515104104 | SWAPNA K
oS Keca [-Gun) s ny
59. 411515104108 | THULASI DASS N —%,ﬁ

—




60). 411515104110 | UDAYA KIRAN B
L&@ y g
61. 411515104112 I\)’}fﬁ}:‘ggm e ﬁﬁﬁz j: Wjj
£ MM oA \en |
62. 411515104113 VIDDYA R . .
v vidy | vigk| by \idy Vel |V V| vidy iy
63. 411515104114 | VIDHYASRI A vy Vol y: Vb dsh 1 i
[ lﬂds N!'d; U% Y&é!}ﬂ“
64. 411515104115 | VUAYAKUMARM /00| 40 b P8 S s 193 o
\/ Do B 0N T V9P LB\ e
65. 411515104117 | VINODHINIM - . {ov &Loﬂ" méﬁ;@/e E%ﬁ .
4 { j £ [i / | / ’Aﬂﬂ{)
66. 411515104118 | YESHWANTH S ol ugg % s % s | gy Ly
67. 411515104004 | AKASHK -%Bcjﬁ /03 ?dﬁ<iaﬁ 748 ﬂdeB /GB‘NB
68. 411515104005 | AKASHR @94&2 %ﬁ@ﬂ@@@@&@’@d@’
69. | 411515104006 | AKHIL BABUEH J—H sl QEZ_ Ak v da
0 4 0 i) I kg i e s
70. 411515104008 | ANUMITHA M ‘& )419&541\44 |t Al J.QM oy | <y |Xlow
1. 411515104009 mmvsl:{ %MW? MMW’/JMOX{MQW/JWHAMLO
. 411515104013 | BUVANESH C1 X\B 4B |45 7ng 4@ KB | 8| AB | 48 | 48
73. 411515104017 | DHARSHAND
Phas Phag Doy T 19 Dot Dl Dl
74, 411515104019 DINESHI; gg, ng 8. _Dmow Dol e | 10| iy
| 75. 411515104020 | DINESH P h D'Qd\f e, o oD?ﬂ D ] S| DFﬂ‘Dfl’)
76. 411515104021 | DINESH KUMAR M
08 | 50848 |3 B | Mg | 8 |-l | e 4B,
7. 411515104023 | GEETHA R o
oY\ | fap g e L0y begrtra] buoy
78. | 41151510025 | DANUMESHERIA g A5 S e o |oda N8 | ¥ae| Ke
79. 411515104030 | KARTHIV V l@ @ Py Ly e
80. 411515104033 | KAVIN C @ @@@}ﬂ@ﬁm%@ e
81. 411515104039 | KUMARAVEL V H@ T - m




82.

411515104040

LINGESH S

83.

411515104044

LOKESH N K

84.

411515104048

MARIA ROGER
KALVIN

85.

411515104056

NIVETHARS

6.

| 411515104062,

PRAVEEN M

87.

411515104063

PRAVEENRAJ M

88.

411515104064

PRAVINRAJ C

89.

411515104068

PRIYANGA S

90.

411515104077

ROSHINE E

ol.

411515104078

SABAREESH S V

92,

411515104079

SANGEETHA 1

93.

411515104080

SANGEETHA SR

94,

411515104081

SANTHOSH M

95,

411515104084

SARAN RAJ S

96.

411515104085

SARANYA.L

7.

411515104088

SAVITHA R

98.

411515104089

SHAIJI S

99.

411515104094

SIVAKUMAR S

100.

411515104101

SUJATHA S

101.

411515104103

SURIYAAT

102.

411515104105

TAMILARASAN S

103.

411515104106

THANGA
RAMANUJAN K

104,

411515104107

THANIGAIVASAN K
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PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Students Name List for PYTHON PROGRAMMING (11.09.2018 to 14.09.2018)

S..No. | Register Number | Name of the Student

i 411518104001 | AAKASH.B
411518104002 | ABINAYAS

3. 411518104003 | ABISHAKE GJ

4. 411518104004 | ADHARSHN

5. 411518104005 | AISHWARYA B

6. 411518104006 | AJITH

7. 411518104007 | AKHIL KUMAR M B

8. 411518104008 | AKILA S

9. 411518104009 | AL SHAJLI

10. 411518104010 | ANAND.C

11. 411518104011 | ANANTHLN

12. 411518104012 | ANIRUDDH.R.K.

13. 411518104013 | ANITHA.S

14. 411518104014 | ASHWIN BALAIJLS

15. 411518104015 | AIVINASH.M

16. 411518104016 | BALARISHI S
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17. 411518104017 | BHUVANESHWARLYV
18. 411518104018 | CHARAN M
19. 411518104020 | CHITTIPIREDDY AKASH.C
20. 411518104021 | DALISH PRINCA WILLIAM
21. 411518104022 | DELHI BABU. R
22. 411518104023 | DESIREDDYGARI CHANIKYA
23. 411518104024 | DHANUSH.B
24. 411518104026 | GANESH G
25. 411518104027 | GOKUL.S
26. 411518104028 | GOKULA KRISHNAN.R
27. 411518104029 | HEMAKUMAR.G
28. 411518104030 | GUHAN.P
29. 411518104031 | GURUNATH M
30. 411518104032 | HEMALATHA.V
31 411518104033 | HEMAPRIYA THARSHAN.J
32. 411518104034 | JAGRITI CHATTERJEE
33. 411518104035 | JAYANTH.S
34. 411518104036 | JAYARAM.G.S
35. 411518104037 | JOTHI KRISHNAN K
36. 4115181044039 | KARTHIK.N !
37. 411518104040 | KASTHURI. A 1
38. 411518104041 | KEERTHANA. S h
1
30, KOTA VENKATA MADHAVA 7&
411518104042 | REDDY
L
40. 411518104043 | LOGESH N 1
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41. 411518104044 | JASWANTH REDDY.M

42. 411518104045 | MAFISHYA JASPHER.J

43. 4115181 0404'6 MALATHLA

4. 411518104048 | MOHAMED KAMALUDEEN.M
45. 411518104049 | MOHAMMED ALAMEEN.A
46. 411518104050 | MOHAMMED IBRAHIM M
. 411518104051 | MOHANASELVI S

48. 411518104052 | MOKINDER S

49. 411518104053 | MONISHWER ROSHAN B N
50. 411518104107 | THIRUVENGADAM.S

51 411518104301 | NARMADHA.S

2. 411518104019 | CHATHURYA S

53. 411518104054 | MUGESH P

54. 411518104055 | NANTHINI K

35. 411518104056 | NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN M
56. 411518104057 | NAVEEN B

57. 411518104058 | NIJANTHAN D

58. 411518104060 | NITHISH KUMAR K

59. 411518104061 | NITHYA PRAKASH A

60. 411518104062 | NITHYA SHREE S

61. 411518104063 | NIVETHA M

62. 411518104064 | NIZAMUDDIN S

63. 411518104065 | PALAVAKAM CHARAN

64. 411518104066 | PARTHIPAN M
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89. 411518104095 | SHWETHA P T

90. 411518104096 | SIBI AR

91. 411518104097 | SONIAP YV

92. 411518104098 | SOPHIA DAVID

93. 411518104099 | SOWMIYA J

94. 411518104100 | SUBINRAJ C

95. 411518104101 | SUGANM D _
96. 411518104102 | SUGANYA R ]
97. 411518104103 | SWETHA G —
98. 411518104104 | TARUN S

99. 411518104105 | THABEETHAL AGNES A

100. 411518104106 | THENMOZHI V ]
101. 411518104108 | VALLURU DEEKSHITHA .
102. 411518104109 | VIGNESH R

103. 411518104110 | VIGNESH S

104. 411518104111 | VIKSHARA K

105. 411518104112 | VINODHKUMAR R

106. 411518104114 | YOGESH K

107. 411518104115 | YOGESHWARI N 1

108. [ 411518104125 YUVASHRI U

10%: 411518104302 | NAVEEN C

110. 411518104701

CATHERINE RUTH W D J

eﬁﬁsﬁ%

. R. PALSGN KENNEDY, mE, ph.p.
PRINCIPAL

PERY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Attendance Report for PYTHON PROGRAMMING (11.09.2018 to 14.09.2018)

S..No. | Register Number | Name of the Student 11.09.18 | 12.09.18 13.09.18 | 14.09.18
Ty oA )
i 411518104001 | AAKASH.B AWF AOW — awp
411518104002 | ABINAYAS 3 ]
Mﬂaﬁf ,4'&40#14_8 7y neqa C )4%7910&7_{
3. 411518104003 | ABISHAKE GJ o ol ‘G A
’ A A0 A
4. 411518104004 | ADHARSH N /fﬁ ‘M/{J ] %
5. 411518104005 | AISHWARYA B (1. ¥ A . }V}/"
6. 411518104006 | AJITH [/’ . l i L }‘L
ALl
7. 411518104007 | AKHIL KUMAR M B Jﬂ T 5 ) 1&..,_,
e A il
8. 411518104008 | AKILA S " \ ‘
Alla S | Akila ¢ |pEla S A XY)s
9. 411518104009 | AL SHAJLI i
ALA D) eh (AL ofo p) el
10. 411518104010 | ANAND.C Va?/)// ] I
1. 411518104011 | ANANTHIN T A
J L”A,\ ‘VLD\}LAN{, . W ﬂu )
12. 411518104012 | ANIRUDDH.R K. : - - b W/
flr | I
13. 411518104013 | ANITHA.S l\- 7 L . HM/
14. 411518104014 | ASHWIN BALAJLS . ] ' i
- A~
15. 411518104015 | AIVINASH.M m/ w/
16. 411518104016 | BALARISHI S b \ | ¢ - ’ ¢
A :rgalmﬁ Bql‘)‘ Roa U
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D _ g
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25, 411518104027 | GOKUL.S /71 . / {4
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Jlemeo L v/ -
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29. 411518104031 | GURUNATH M / A : } W / I/f) ")
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HemaV|HemaV | PDema
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32. 411518104034 | JAGRITI CHATTERJEE iR : [\A_/,K’ =2
erJebv—Tel—Toh L
33. 411518104035 | JAYANTH.S B B e =
--g‘\ﬂ:‘ﬁ“#‘ Y -Jawk_(lv‘]awﬂ N Tey=
34. 411518104036 | JAYARAM.G.S ﬁ@/ . OLU . 4
o 2 147 J @g:[a‘f
35. 411518104037 | JOTHI KRISHNAN K lg ~ A\’ o V/:E/
36. 4115181044039 | KARTHIK.N Zi' ” “]{M M\] A w
37. 411518104040 | KASTHURI A N7 V;HLN A{V‘/
- y . /--’
38. 411518104041 | KEERTHANA. S sl ¥4 g )
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
1IIVECE
S.NO. REG. NO STUDENT NAME
1 411517106001 AAKASHC.S
2 411517106002 AAKASH RAJ S
3 411517106003 ABDULLA A
- 411517106004 AGNISHA V.
= 411517106005 AILEEN MERCYBELL A
6 411517106006 AKASH §
ANNAPUREDDY DHANA LAKSHMI

7 411517106008 A
& 411517106009 ARASAVALLI TEJA DURGA SAIS.
9 411517106010 ARUN K.S.
10 411517106011 ARUNESHWARAN M
11 411517106012 ASHIKA K
12 411517106013 BALAJIN
13 411517106014 VAMSI KRISHNA B.
14 411517106015 BHARATH BALAJI R
15 411517106016 BOYA VENKATA RAKESH B.
16 411517106018 CHINTALA.SUPRIYA S.
17 411517106019 CHUKKA MONICA B.
18 411517106020 DEEPIKA M.
19 411517106021 DELLI GANESH G
20 411517106022 DINESH V
21 411517106023 DIVYA PRIYAR.
22 411517106024 EURO SRI M.
23 411517106025 GADIKOTA DEEKSHITHA G.

44




PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
II/ECE
24 411517106026 GADI MANO VARSHITH G.
25 411517106027 GANESH KARAN K
26 411517106028 GAYATHRIK
27 411517106029 GNANAPRASATH L
28 411517106030 GUPENDHIRAN S
29 411517106031 GURRALA HARIR.
30 411517106032 GURUDHARSAN B
31 411517106033 HARIHARAN K
32 411517106034 HARIPRIYA B.
33 411517106035 ILANGO M
34 411517106036 JAIGANESH S
35 411517106038 JAVANGULA MANICHAND J
36 411517106040 JOTHIKA A
37 411517106041 KALAIVANIK
38 411517106042 KAMALEESHWAR M
39 411517106043 KAMESH M
40 411517106044 KAMESH R
41 411517106045 KANICKAIRAJJ
42 411517106046 KARTHIC B
43 411517106047 KARTHIKEYAN A
44 411517106048 KATHIRAVAN G
45 411517106049 KAVIN ]
46 411517106051 KEERTHANAL
47 411517106052 KEERTHI RAJAN A.S

45




PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
II/ECE
48 411517106053 SASIDHAR NAIDU K
49 411517106054 KISHORE KUMAR M
50 411517106056 KRISHNARAJV
51 411517106057 KUMARAN J
52 411517106058 LAKSHMI AISHWARYA R.
53 411517106059 LEENA S
54 411517106060 LOGESH S
55 411517106061 LOGESHWARI G.
56 411517106062 LOKESHKUMAR M.
57 411517106063 LOKESH KUMAR G
58 411517106064 LOKESHWARAN P
59 411517106065 MADHAN RAJ P.
60 411517106066 MANIBHARATHI S.
61 411517106067 MANISHA V.
62 411517106068 MARY K
63 411517106069 MOHAMMED SHAARIF K
64 411517106070 MOHANA N
65 411517106071 MONISHA M.
66 411517106072 KRANTHI KUMAR N
67 411517106076 KIRAN KUMAR REDDY O.
68 411517106077 PADMASHREE M.
69 411517106079 PRADEEP K.V
70 411517106081 PRAVEEN §
71 411517106082 RAGAVENDER S
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

II/ECE
72 411517106083 RAJA SHREE B
73 411517106084 RAKINI C.
74 411517106085 RAMAPRAKASH G.
75 411517106086 RAVEEN KUMAR M
76 411517106087 RUPA SRIVM
77 411517106088 SAI SRUTHI K
78 411517106089 SANDHIYA V
79 411517106090 SANJAY S
80 411517106091 SANTHANA KARTHICK D
81 411517106092 SELVA DHARSHINI V
82 411517106093 SELVA SOORIYA S
83 411517106094 SHANTHI V.
84 411517106095 SHARON GRACE BETSY G
85 411517106096 SHESHI KUMAR G.R
86 411517106097 SHIVAHARI P
&7 411517106098 SIVAKUMAR S
88 411517106099 SIVA SARAVANAN K
89 411517106101 SRIRAM E.
90 411517106102 SUBALAKSHMI H
91 411517106104 UMA MAGHESWARIK
92 411517106105 YAMINI CHOWDARY U
93 411517106106 VALLARASUR
94 411517106107 VASANTH KUMAR.K
95 411517106108 VIGNESH A
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF ECE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

IVECE
96 411517106109 VIGNESH P
97 411517106110 VIJAYALAKSHMI G
98 411517106111 VIJIITHRA V
99 411517106112 VINODHINI S
100 411517106113 VUNNAM SUCHARITHA V.
101 411517106114 YAKESH C
102 411517106115 YAZHIR ARAFATH A
103 411517106301 SUDALAI MUTHU
104 411517106302 SURYA
105 411517106303 VIGNESH . L
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
HI/ECE
S.NO. REG. NO STUDENT NAME
411516106003 | ANNIE MUTHABARANAM A
; 411516106005 | ARSHAD AHMED M D
5 411516106006 | ARUL KUMAR S
411516106010 | ASRAF A.
: 411516106012 | BHUVANAA C.
. 411516106013 | DANIEL ANCING E
411516106015 | DEVANAND M.
: 411516106022 | IYYANARAPPAN M
: 411516106023 | JACKLIN EMILDA S.
190 411516106026 | JAYASHREE S.
1 411516106027 | KEERTHANA CK
: : 411516106028 | KESHAV KUMAR J.
12 411516106029 | KIRTHIKA S.
. 411516106032 | LOKESHWARAN B.
15 411516106033 | MAHENDRA A
411516106034 | MAHESH KUMAR G
13 411516106035 | MALATHY T.
5 411516106037 | MANJU BHARKAVIM
- 411516106038 | MARIA THEENA L.T
i 411516106041 | NIVAS A.T
; 411516106042 | NIVETHA J.
5 411516106043 | NIVETHA M
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
INIVECE
. 411516106044 | PAVITHRA R
;4 411516106048 | PRETHI SATL.
411516106049 | RADHIKA G
= 411516106050 | RAGINIJ
2? 411516106051 | RAJESH S
: 411516106052 | RAMYA S
iz 411516106053 | RANJITH SREEKAR A.G
. 411516106054 | RIYAZ AHAMED A
. 411516106055 | SANDHYA M
. 411516106056 | SANTHOSH M
411516106057 | SHIVALI ANGRAL
zi 411516106058 | SOWMYA S.
= 411516106062 | UMA SHANKAR R
’ 411516106064 | VIGNESH N.
37 411516106301 | BHAVANAT
28 411516106302 | KANCHANA A
= 411516106303 | KOYALAMUDI SAI KRISHNA
i 411516106307 | YUVANSHANKAR P.D
411516106701 | ACHANTA TRINADH KUMAR A
41
- 411516106001 | AKASH B.
. 411516106008 | ARUNACHALAMK
. 411516106009 | ASIF ALT A
411516106011 | BALAJIK
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IHI/ECE

46 411516106014 | DEEN KUMARAN V

. 411516106016 | DILIP KUMART.

4; 411516106018 | GOWRI S.
411516106019 | HARIHARAN C

42 411516106021 | HENRY SOLOMON J

: 411516106024 | JAGAN L.

Z; 411516106025 | JAIPRAKASH V.
411516106030 | KIRUBHAKARAN M.

Zj 411516106040 | NAVEENKUMAR V
411516106045 | POORNIMA PRIYADHARSHINI J

z: 411516106046 | PRAVEEN U.
411516106047 | PRAVEEN.R.S.NAIR R.S

27 411516106059 | SUBHASH S

Si 411516106060 | SUDHAKARAN G.
411516106061 | SURYA PRAKASH K

Z(l) 411516106063 | VAIRAMUTHU K

o 411516106065 | VIIAYA SUNDARAM A.G
411516106066 | VIMAL KUMARR

62 411516106067 | VIMAL KUMAR S

ZS 411516106069 | VISHALI K.

" 411516106070 | YOGESHWAR S
411516106304 | SASIKUMAR M
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ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

IV/ECE
S.NO. REG. NO STUDENT NAME

: 411515106001 | ABDUL HAIH

, 411515106002 | ABINESHD

; 411515106003 | ABINESH AYJITHR C
411515106004 | ABIRAMI A

- 411515106005 | AJAY SOBIS

Z 411515106006 | AKSHARAKAIRALI
411515106007 | ANNES FATHIMA A

; 411515106008 | ARULJOTHIN
411515106009 | ASHIQ MOHAMMED M

90 411515106010 | BANUPRIYAM

: 411515106011 | BAWYAM

- 411515106012 | BHAVANID

= 411515106013 | BHEEMA NASRIN

i 411515106014 | CHARUMATHIT

: 411515106015 | DEEPIKA S

16 411515106016 | DEEPTHIK
411515106017 | DEERAJ MANJARAY R

i; 411515106019 | DINESH A
411515106020 | GANESH KUMAR K

;Z 411515106021 | GOKUL KRISHNAN C
411515106022 | GOKULA RAJAK

z; 411515106024 | HEMAMALINI D
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IV/IECE
5 411515106025 | INDRA D
5 411515106026 | JAYASHREE S
: 411515106027 | JAYASHREE R
= 411515106028 | JOHN DIWAKAR S
N 411515106029 | KALAIARASI]
2; 411515106030 | KAMINID
"o 411515106031 | KARTHIKEYAN D
0 411515106032 | KARTHIKEYAN R
- 411515106033 | KATHERIN S
. 411515106034 | KAVIYAE
3 411515106035 | KEERTHIGA R
zz 411515106036 | KEERTHIKA P
- 411515106037 | KISHORE B
5 411515106038 | KISHORE S
. 411515106039 | KRISHNA S
28 411515106040 | KUMARANP
411515106041 | LAVANYA A
= 411515106042 | MADHAN KUMAR S
z? 411515106043 | MANIKANDAN B
i 411515106044 | MANIKANDAN S
5 411515106045 | MUTHARASIA M
: 411515106046 | MYTHILY
= 411515106047 | NAGANANDHINI G
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53




PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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ACADEMI

C YEAR 2018-2019
IV/IECE

NAUFAL MOHAMMED

411515106049 | HABI B

- 411515106050 | NAVEEN KUMAR R

j; 411515106051 | NIKITHA R

40 411515106052 | NIVEDHA L

" 411515106053 | NIVETHA JENIFER

; 411515106054 | PARTHIBAN GANGAA
411515106055 | PERIYANAYAKI G

> 411515106056 | PONSELVAPRIYA B

zj 411515106057 | PRADEEPA E
411515106058 | PRADEEPA P

= 411515106059 | PRAKASH M (07.08.1997)

- 411515106061 | PRAVALIKA P

5; 411515106062 | PRAVIN JYOTI B

59 411515106063 | PRIYADHARSHNIT

: 411515106064 | PRIYANGA G

= 411515106065 | PRIYANKA P

Z; 411515106066 | RAGUL S

» 411515106067 | RAJKUMAR M

A 411515106068 | RAMYA 'V

ZS 411515106069 | RANJITH S
411515106070 | SASHIKUMAR R

= 411515106071 | SETHUPATHY S
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IV/IECE
o 411515106072 | SHARMILA C
69 411515106074 | SINDHUJOTHI R
70 411515106075 | SIRAJUDDIN G
71 411515106076 | SIVAKUMAR G
72 411515106078 | SOWMIYA S
73 411515106079 | SRIDEVIM
74 411515106080 | SRINITHI K
75 411515106081 | STEPHEN R
76 411515106084 | VIGNESH G
77 411515106086 | VIJAY K
78 411515106087 | VIJAYALAKSHMI
79 411515106088 | VINODHA M
80 411515106089 | VISHVA NAVEENA M
81 411515106090 | YOGESHR
82 411515106301 | MOHANA KRISHNAN

55




9S8

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
Attendance sheet for Embedded building blocks using Arduino

SNO| REG.NO. [NAMEOF THESTUDENT | 07.07.18 | 09.07.18 | 10.07.18 | 1107.18 | 1207.18 | 13.07.18
1 | 411515106001 |Abdul Hai H HdlidA %% # a4 N =
2 | 411515106002 |Abinesh D NS NN . N Nusl A
3 | 411515106003 |Abinesh Ayjith R C N (S A0 [N TORESS [Sosest
4 | 411515106004 |Abirami A T C AT PP g - el (RS
5 | 411515106005 |Ajay Sobi$S CR| DAfany e DSy fol | Phtay L5l aufd | Olfe, (A
6 | 411515106006 [Aksharakairali Aoty ok gt T %::’r“—- v |,

7 | 411515106007 |Annes Fathima A A | A %»L_:: = &f ?{, DA -

8 | 411515106008 |Aruljothi N A< Nt | A fpot|hranfst| A2 frsn | K. M) AR M
9 | 411515106009 |Ashiq Mohammed M Rl oo %:;’ Bt 5 K>

10 | 411515106010 |Banu Priya M = d : & "1 % ' %‘ﬁ
11 | 411515106011 |Bawya M (Ser (V) condpe] T2 adbar] = A |

12 | 411515106012 |Bhavani D ‘ - %\,ﬁg» %,,ﬁ" W%%@;
13 411515106013 |Bheema Nasrin ( Il ' e

14 | 411515106014 |Charumathi T - | G | (ho— | Are— | pp— | @ —
15 | 411515106015 [Deepika S 0l (<] Dooddy. v | D00 o | DOOpH G, O | Loogthisc]
16 | 411515106016 |Deepthi K Doeotth K m:,nf% ik | Deeptty. X | Doepns il K| Deep TN X
17 411515106017 |Deeraj Manjaray R ; e B Dma; B QGM'.@_ Q-L,;_qq,,{ o Seu ) Dsee 4l
18 | 411515106019 |Dinesh A SRl | PPek | TRl e L IR 3
19 | 411515106020 |Ganesh Kumar K T e X0 | Gesd— A b Al

20 | 411515106021 |Gokul Krishnan C EOmEw ) e Padp | Hdid b | fotrSoon e 05

21 | 411515106022 |Gokula Raja K ety T ?%%4 p.. 5 |k 3 | .
22 | 411515106024 |Hemamalini D % o W] AP XD D DI\ D s 5>
23 | 411515106025 |Indra D D | Ve LA Ve [ I 1 D
24 | 411515106026 |Jayashree S Z Jaga. | Jagarloe| longali | foas b | Thogala]. oo
25 | 411515106027 |[Jayashree R gt ’%,, e TN | e
26 | 411515106028 |John Diwakar S . v - | Tl | Tt Tede o | Tedao | Jode. .
27 | 411515106029 [KalaiarasiJ 7, T Ty o M-‘@D&h I<%e el pf— Unhf@
28 | 411515106030 |Kamini D ket | Emdes Sl Pante | fudnt | EDuind




1S

29 | 411515106031 |Karthikeyan D fioari Kartionicye Of Katitinsno] bosthivig o] BB bt
30 | 411515106032 |Karthikeyan R pd b gyl A0 Lf:«wfwm. | AG /hmu%zw :
31 411515106033 (Katherin S Kattng § llkeAPaed S} Kot & b Kot d] Kedtom o ¢ JCorn s )
32 | 411515106034 |Kaviya E , i | ot [P Iwﬁ"‘/"' R N7
33 | 411515106035 |Keerthiga R A tooni i Poog p %@g ~HKoonftuou | Ketrthiay
34 | 411515106036 |Keerthika P o > g | e
35 | 411515106037 |Kishore B T lebebe - | Hoaboel Vilow | o =l bte | Jeolelosie
36 | 411515106038 |[Kishore S Kbag > |etoc koo 5 Lttt | | [othom S
37 | 411515106039 |[Krishna S e - A (ke | bt oo | N o hesgnd o

38 | 411515106040 [Kumaran P Hpme — p XC ke p i p (tudm ¢ |gues p |
39 | 411515106041 [Lavanya A auseda | [guaya | (Geacqn |(ava—ya (avenye| favmey.
40 | 411515106042 |Madhan Kumar S en | [\fp Dhon Mo pthort TRalioA Bl a JB AN A s
41 | 411515106043 |Manikandan B Moo W B Mo | N ) .,

42 | 411515106044 |Manikandan S bt 1 |l |, kB AD Rl | gedi-be
43 | 411515106045 |Mutharasi A M Y % W 4 M1 A
44 | 411515106046 |Mythily N\%ﬂ(c M ' o

45 | 411515106047 |Naganandhini G & =] &% e | APas |
46 | 411515106049 |Naufal Mohammed HabiB | /NP [jaudal  [ppt Ve

47 | 411515106050 [Naveen Kumar R Ao NawflD | Noavest [AnSe. L Chvatl) [ W e
48 | 411515106051 |Nikitha R WA~ ayS— N [ DWR— L

49 | 411515106052 |Nivedha L ke g | PRt |>pe— - — M PREZ T N
50 | 411515106053 |Nivetha Jenifer Ll M | D3 Mine. | Mine

51 | 411515106054 |Parthiban Gangaa Ot [, | 1@._&'5&. VAW
52 | 411515106055 |Periyanayaki G Oscanter | Boscrin | /POrasro | 50 v

53 | 411515106056 |Ponselvapriya B AN, Ak i%ﬁ L DAY S X /%%

54 | 411515106057 |Pradeepa E L1 >$ < éf R

55 | 411515106058 |Pradeepa P &gup.@c’ P2 %:é%; | P Je.... Proslepe
56 | 411515106059 |Prakash M (07.08.1997) Rabf' | D , ] . : Pt [

57 | 411515106061 |Pravalika P Qeayeliln | Bavalle.| o @LM%@ ga,
58 | 411515106062 |Pravin Jyoti B & )\ - ~ &ﬁ: - (‘7 - el s igi%’f

59 | 411515106063 |Priyadharshni T lo 30w L = |G ) e [P O~ L T |
60 | 411515106064 |Priyanga G M& %5;% i | G
61 | 411515106065 |Priyanka P %QM P '@‘&B‘W&‘d




85

62 | 411515106066 [Ragul S W M ool 5 M o
63 | 411515106067 [Rajkumar M "Daslemel fOuip ol M Doy i ferre) M| _Pslocira Vej besrar
64 | 411515106068 |Ramya V Ymga V¥ oo v ;iin’ o\ [<amio V| Bamga V| Nongs V
65 | 411515106069 |Ranjith S o™ | i | o]0 e [CR AP Epr
66 | 411515106070 |Sashikumar R Gagitoura B o s bupura § Gylibonal ] Coshibarg ] @Aliburd § Oaghiwonas
67 | 411515106071 |Sethupathy S SAYAN | SeltpupiBag| Seihufaion | Sethupsitv| Sethepertiy
68 | 411515106072 |Sharmila C Sl Shoml B AShommind sTormile o | Shores bie (}% T
69 | 411515106074 [Sindhujothi R S [ - [ Lodh 3 } A=
70 | 411515106075 [Sirajuddin G OOeewhv- | e : % AN (Xt
71 | 411515106076 |Sivakumar G Q& - 1&X—F i LR J——
72 411515106078 |Sowmiya S ez~ | o o) L<opmee — £ UL — ”EW
73 | 411515106079 [Sri Devi M D50 AT M [ Sou v M [ foud Deank W |67 Datans M S Rvi - | e DO
74 | 411515106080 |Srinithi K Sypicth [ Fnith | Tanitn, | Sandh | SRt | S mdhy
75 | 411515106081 |Stephen R T s y T
76 | 411515106084 |Vignesh G A2\ -
77 | 411515106086 |Vijay K Ly | Ve Vi [ovy ' [otf V1 Jasy
78 | 411515106087 |Vijayalakshmi Viuls ) W ndind N\l N oo hurong M vorscdiody
79 | 411515106088 [Vinodha M 12, J ML vudha] Vin b, |\ o Vilnewdiu |\
80 | 411515106089 |[Vishva Naveena M NN T Upl \$ 0 \ﬁ@}%@ e
81 | 411515106090 [Yogesh R PEETAYA (W= QA2 o
82 | 411515106301 |Mohana Krishnan ! T\ B :
PRESENT N I T o[ 19 554
ABSENT b o4 nb 0% ol
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF ECE
Attendance sheet for Embedded building blocks using Arduino

SNO| REG.NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENT | 07.07.18 | 09.07.18 | 10.07.18 | 11.07.18 | 12.07.18 | 13.07.18
1 411516106003 [Annie Muthabaranam A oo N [Face & Ao D [<Braee b FHioood —Iuiph
2 | 411516106005 |Arshad Ahmed M D AR AD KK y
3 411516106006 |Arul Kumar S ﬁ @Aaf- .o - | A %"
4 | 411516106010 [Asraf A. 72— 2 | o — | ¢ w— | AP
5 | 411516106012 |Bhuvanaa C. Bhval [RhbeC [RA2C | Bloe C [Bhle € [Bhnz ¢
6 | 411516106013 |Daniel Ancing E T - [ 2 Q)

7} 411516106015 |Devanand M. Neee—— 2};;;; Yap T % [Pz

8 411516106022 |lyyanarappan M T, rEn f'ﬁﬂ f;ﬁv), Tz Teil,-

9 | 411516106023 |Jacklin Emilda S, o0 | e | = | S = | =

10 | 411516106026 |Jayashree S. TJat— | Jat—| TogF: Togd— | Touf- | Toud-

11 | 411516106027 |Keerthana C.K @ KO1 w)D | - KO A kP

12 | 411516106028 |Keshav KumarJ, P ke | &Is ' ¥ | kB

13 | 411516106029 |Kirthika S. AL S | &orbos [ keS| fe~Bes | OS] e 4fa-S

14 | 411516106032 |Lokeshwaran B, fokcordn [lokced | lofods | loloda [ lalol | foletd,

15 | 411516106033 [Mahendra A &L & | ap D | g .28

16 | 411516106034 |Mahesh Kumar G hiok an | Motz [Mpdade Mm L Mabvlan] il b |

17 [ 411516106035 [Malathy T. o . Mg | de—]

18 | 411516106037 |Manju Bharkavi M Mok 26 | oda ' A M‘f/ Mabikee! LE L

19 | 411516106038 [Maria Theena L.T owe | Maae | Vawe | Moge | Myad] M i i

20 | 411516106041 |Nivas A.T i, Nivest— Niveo, Mfoa!mL Nuedi i

21 | 411516106042 [Nivetha J. N pce' | Mo | A T N T Vs

22 | 411516106043 |Nivetha M ML Ml o\ | b | M | RNige

23 | 411516106044 |Pavithra R Poree | Par. | Par P | Poan | Pa

24 | 411516106048 |Prethi Sai L. P:fa:| PR | PL. AW 24 P Lo}

25 | 411516106049 |Radhika G Fo Mt Podtle] Bt | B B | B A

26 | 411516106050 |RaginiJ | Ko Fochi| Bud | Bl | 2. £3.%

27 | 411516106051 |Rajesh S Pl [Fogodd ool [Re0lll | satll]| B ol

28 | 411516106052 |Ramya S Yomge s | Reams Y Vopio 4| Do & | Powye S
v Y, U U



09

29 | 411516106053 |Ranjith Sreekar A.G Yo ﬁ@ A A Ko =2

30 | 411516106054 |Riyaz Ahamed A Z e b Beipd Doopd ey @Zﬁ‘z%
31 | 411516106055 [Sandhya M A{},f/ CoAlisd SAnth, L AL 7»’
32 | 411516106056 |Santhosh M WL ot %L < [TRARSNEN
33 | 411516106057 |Shivali Angral (I— D _— — | (X | &>

34 | 411516106058 |Sowmya S. 3 % Peonaf Lot Otprist Copinhe
35 | 411516106062 |Uma Shankar R & ] C Q.7 Q 2t AN ED S
36 | 411516106064 [Vignesh N. Veanel | vised | vl vl [Nigon [3Sul

37 | 411516106301 |Bhavana T 2l | vt st O\ G e | P TRlvent

38 | 411516106302 [Kanchana A Yadoee |Wobes loslase |Palae ule. | Bl

39 | 411516106303 |Koyalamudi Sai Krishna Aagaln [Wosolr | laonale | Waot | Kaunl | 1

40 411516106307 |Yuvanshankar P.D )f{jo\w Ay s | wuvee | vove. o Vo

41 411516106701 |Achanta Trinadh Kumar A ’kap Bebade é&w il n )

42 | 411516106001 |Akash B. «%% Ao\ DL, WLk %4
43 | 411516106008 |Arunachalam K i -- - 2 | AL |74

44 | 411516106009 |Asif Ali A 1 414 ﬁ;@,ﬂﬁ%ﬁw Ay %);/,, o
45 | 411516106011 |[Balaji K Rl [ealafi |Ralai  alayi  Lealol  [eal;

46 | 411516106014 |Deen Kumaran V C;:;.\L_ Lol | 1L ,@“’J‘\’ o, | A0

47 | 411516106016 |Dilip Kumar T. Do | e | Olos e Dl

48 | 411516106018 |Gowri S. C’F‘“‘ N R | T T it

49 | 411516106019 |Hariharan C Beatocny  Maitloic | teofborie |eitaess Hinilons | Hadtocec]
50 411516106021 |Henry Solomon J Ll [ ey T 3 Aoy o et

51 | 411516106024 |Jagan L. 7 Trozn A e 0| Trohn
52 | 411516106025 |Jai Prakash V. ,5% Cod | L4y b Zeu | WL ddlZaky

53 | 411516106030 |Kirubhakaran M. bt I 2. | oo | o k. a2l

54 | 411516106040 [Naveenkumar V A e W Y T A N .

55 | 411516106045 |Poornima Priyadharshini J T A R e e
56 | 411516106046 |Praveen U. /- ﬁ%wﬁq Py ~ewed] (1 047
57 | 411516106047 |Praveen.R.S.Nair R.S N\« P [ arnd o [T adasr Do | L [’
58 | 411516106059 [Subhash S s | QWK 0] ,%'L o] ﬁf%
59 | 411516106060 |Sudhakaran G. Caabhae lonad U M _;;;o‘, .
60 | 411516106061 |Surya Prakash K e [Srng. [Tooe |0 [T 5 Q &
61 | 411516106063 |Vairamuthu k Vo vertsle LaivesitBe | isa snafed torcacantbor |mcialBels | \mrtonulfo
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62 | 411516106065 [Vijaya Sundaram A.G gAr] FH gz A T M ¢t
63 | 411516106066 |Vimal Kumar R \utdb 0 [\ o ndtedel | Virol ey £ ] Vipd it [5\%;& b2 \tvarlley. €
64 | 411516106067 |[Vimal Kumar S Vior” | Ve Viwe= | Vi /| Vi Ve —
65 | 411516106069 |Vishali K. YRl | VoWl [Vl [\ AUk | Vialal k] Voleddt.
66 | 411516106070 [Yogeshwar S ¢ | Yotorhue | Yolup L Yo %ibea s [ Votedets [\ose fone
67 | 411516106304 |Sasi Kumar M BAY T AN R AT K E AT
PRESENT i 6b 6o~ | G171 67
ABSENT — X o) 0) e —
ok~
Coordinator HOD/ECE
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF ECE
Attendance sheet for Embedded building blocks using Arduino

S.NO| REG.NO. |NAME OF THE STUDENT | 07.07.18 | 09.07.18 10.07.18| 11.07.18 | 12.07.18 | 13.07.18
1 | 411517106001 |Aakash C.S dolad r9 | Aolmar _%L Adodad | fatasr | fodat €
2 | 411517106002 |Aakash Raj S a4 _ | @ @ | §— |~
3 | 411517106003 |Abdulla A 2l |4 Abdullen | Malidie | Abdulle | AL
4 | 411517106004 |Agnisha V. Ao ofomal demisle| Aol deod] KD
5 | 411517106005 |Aileen Mercybell A ke, 0 ol Dddimn | Beolien| Eofee,,
6 | 411517106006 |Akash S e —7 2— |7 %’&:
7 | 411517106008 |Annapureddy Dhana Lakshmi A R o [

8 | 411517106009 |Arasavalli Teja Durga Sai S. r!(ﬁ% i 1IN wavw 153

9 | 411517106010 |Arun K.S. Bvad | Avul | Avud %Ag— Mgl | Aved- |
10 | 411517106011 |Aruneshwaran M Autd | ounel| porne | diince | Ao Homd
11 | 411517106012 |Ashika K w— | 40| | s e | po
12 | 411517106013 |Balaji N Bulair ey | bl By | Bl |8idus
13 | 411517106014 |Vamsi Krishna B. Vol = | Epd | Vaig|  velgl petn]| caty
14 | 411517106015 |Bharath Balaji R gp- |G | g | G2 |@p |

15 | 411517106016 |Boya Venkata Rakesh B. '\ otz v 0 =

16 | 411517106018 |Chintala.Supriya S. /R OUN ggﬁ 2 L (D T [\ CD
17 | 411517106019 |Chukka Monica B. e LY [\ W T T
18 | 411517106020 |Decpika M. e | dat | pp | eGP | #F | L=P
19 | 411517106021 |Delli Ganesh G @ o | |- | B | 752

20 | 411517106022 [Dinesh V Oiedn | Divod- | Dised | Dived | Dived | hed-
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www.peri.education PERI Knowledge Park, Mannlvakkam, Chennal - 600048
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List

Course Name - CATIA

Course Code: MEW005

Year/Semester: 11/ IV

ISV]'; Il:Eiilsth?ﬁO“ Student Name ;l(') gﬁiﬁ:z;‘tion Student Name T
51 | 411517114064 | JAIADITHIYAN P 76 | 411517114096 | MUKESHKUMAR S

sy | 411517114067 | KAMALESH E 77 | 411517114097 | MUTHURAMALINGAM
53 | 411517114068 | KARAN SINGH J 78 | 411517114098 | MUZAFAR AHAMED F
54 | 11517114070 | KARTHICKKUMAR S 79 | 411517114099 | NAKKEERAN N

55 | 411517114071 | KARTHIKEYAN R 80 [ 411517114100 | NATARAJAN G

56 | 411517114072 | KARUPPASAMY & 81 | 411517114101 | NEHRU T

57 | 411517114073 | KAVIARASAN J 82 [ 411517114102 | NITHISH KUMAR S

58 | 411517114075 | LOGESHWARAN S 83 | 411517114103 | PALANT S

59 [ 411517114076 | LOKESH S 84 | 411517114104 | PALANIVEL RATA K

so | 411517114077 I]‘{’I:HD[’J*LN;ASWANT gs | 411517114105 | PALLAVARAJ V

61 | 411517114078 | MADHAVAN M 86 | 411517114106 | PARVENDHAN T

62 | 411517114079 | MANICKAVASAGAR S 87 | 411517114107 | PATURU VISHAL

63 | 411517114080 | MANIKANDAN C 88 | 411517114108 | PAVITHRAN S

64 | 411517114083 | MANISH KUMAR & 89 [ 411517114110 | PRABAKARAN ]

65 | 411517114084 | MANOT G 90 | 411517114111 | PRADEEP KUMAR &

66 | 411517114085 | MANOJ KUMAR & 91 | 411517114112 | PRAVEEN KUMAR 3

67 | 411517114086 | MANYAM R CHARAN 92 | 411517114113 | PRAVEEN KUMAR N
63 | 411517114087 | MARTIN ROY § o3 | 411517114114 gﬁggN KUMAR § (03-
6o | 411517114088 | MESHACH NEERAJ PV oq | 411517114115 gﬁggN MG
70 | 411517114089 | MITHUNA SRINIKA A 95 | 411517114116 | PRAVINKUMAR &

21 | 411517114001 ﬁ?ﬁﬂ“ﬁm%m o5 | 411517114117 | PREM KUMAR ]

72 | 411517114092 | MOOVENDHAN V 97 | 411517114118 | PRIVESH P

73 | 411517114093 | MOSES JEBARA] & 98 | 411517114119 | RAGHU D

74 | 411517114094 | MUGESH KANNAN 3 99 | 411517114120 | RAGUL R

-5 | 411517114005 XRUEP‘X\T’III}“‘%D IRk loo | 411517114122 | RAMANAIAH CV
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List

Course Name — CATIA

Course Code: MEW(005

SL

Registration

Student Name

SL

Year/Semester: 11/ TV

Registration

Student Name

No | Number No | Number
101 | 411517114124 | RAVI KUMARAN K 126 | 411517114152 | THIYAGU C
102 | 411517114125 | REVANTH S 127 | 411517114154 | THULACI RAMAN R
103 411517114126 | RISIKESH K 128 411517114155 &Aﬁiﬁﬁ?MSH
104 | 411517114127 | SABARI A 129 | 411517114156 VASANTHA KUMAR S
105 | 411517114128 | SABBE SATHVIK 130 | 411517114157 | VIGNESH A
106 | 411517114129 | SAI BHARGAV K 131 | 411517114158 | VIGNESH G (21-12-1999)
107 | 411517114130 SAKTHIANAND R 132 | 411517114159 VIGNESHG(23—12-1999)
108 | 411517114131 | SAKTHIVEL E 133 | 411517114160 | VIGNESH P
109 | 411517114132 | SANDHIYA L 134 | 411517114161 | VIGNESH R
110 | 411517114134 | SATHISH J 135 | 411517114162 VIGNESHWARAN K
(111 | 411517114135 | SATHISHKUMAR S 136 | 411517114164 | VIKRAM P
112 | 411517114136 | SELVADURAI C 137 | 411517114165 | VIKRAMAN L
113 | 411517114137 | SELVAM P 138 | 411517114168 YASAR ARUN S
114 | 411517114138 SENTHAMILAN K 139 | 411517114169 YUVAPRASATH B
115 | 411517114140 | SOBIKA S 140 | 411517114170 | YVESRON P
116 | 411517114142 | SONU PRASAAD H 141 | 411517114301 | ARUN KUMAR G
117 | 411517114143 SREEVATHSAN B 142 | 411517114302 GANGADHARAN K
118 | 411517114144 | SRIDHAR S 143 | 411517114303 PRAVEEN KUMAR N
119 | 411517114145 | SUDHEER V 144 | 411517114304 ROGAN RAJ P
120 | 411517114146 SUGUMARAN K 145 | 411517114305 VIGNESH S
121 | 411517114147 | SULTHAN BASHA A 146 | 411517114306 YOGESHWAR RAO S
122 | 411517114148 | SURESH KUMAR 8 147 | 411517114701 RAJAEBIN S
123 | 411517114149 | SURIYA K
124 | 411517114150 | SYED NAZEEF
L125 411517114151 | THENNARASU R
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Course Code: MEW005

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Participants Name List

Course Name — CATIA

Year/Semester: 111/ VIII

I?I](') gﬁﬂ?:ﬁon Student Name «’ Ii](" II:E’;;:I si:::tion Student Name ﬁ
1 1411516114003 | ATAY KRISHNAN H 26 | 411516114055 | MOHAMED ANWAR A
EX 411516114004 | AJAY KUMAR P 27 | 411516114057 MOHANBABU §

3 | 411516114005 | AJESH LIBIN A 28 | 411516114058 | MONESH RAJA R
4] 411516114009 | ANTROW BAVIN A 29 | 411516114061 | NAGANANTHAN S

5 | 411516114010 | ASHWINKUMAR i 30 | 411516114062 | NAVEEN KUMAR G

6 | 411516114013 ‘BALAMURUGAN P 31 [ 411516114064 | NIRMAL KUMAR R
7 411516114015 | CHRISTOB MELBAN S 32 | 411516114071 | RAGHAVARDHAN Vv
8 | 411516114016 \?HACHENAMOORTHY 33 | 411516114072 | RAJ S

9 | 411516114017 | DHANAARASU D 34 | 411516114073 | RAMKUMAR K

10 | 411516114019 | DINESH R 35 | 411516114074 RAVICHANDRAN M
11 | 411516114020 | DINESH KUMAR S 36 | 411516114078 | RITHIK P S

12 | 411516114022 | GOPAL CHOWDARY F 37 | 411516114080 | SAM PRINCE M

13 | 411516114023 | GOPINATH C 38 | 411516114081 | SAMSON F

14 1 411516114024 | GOWTHAM K 39 | 411516114082 SANTHOSHKUMAR T
15 | 411516114026 | GUNASEKAR M 40 | 411516114084 | SATHISH B

16 | 411516114028 | HARI GANESH R 41 | 411516114085 | SATHIS KUMAR R

17 | 411516114031 | HEMNATH G 42 | 411516114087 | SHAKTHIVEL R

18 | 411516114035 | JAYAPRATHAP E 43 | 411516114088 | SIVAGNANAM A

19 | 411516114036 [ JEEVA PENIEL D 44 | 411516114089 | SUNDHAR M

20 | 411516114037 | JEEVESH § 45 | 411516114092 | TAMIZH MANNAN S8
21 | 411516114045 | KARTHIKEYAN VG 46 | 411516114093 THARANEESWAR H
22 | 411516114046 KEERTHIVASAN R 47 | 411516114095 VAIDYANATHAN V
23 | 411516114047 | KUMARAN B 48 | 411516114098 | VIGNESH B

24 | 411516114048 | KURALARASAN Vv 49 | 411516114102 | VITAYRAJAN V E
L25 411516114049 II\JITXKREX%AN N 50 [ 411516114103 | VINOTH S (29-04-1998)
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Course Code: MEW005

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019

Participants Name List

Course Name — CATIA

Year/Semester: 111/ VI

SL. | Registration Student Naiiia —l S'I. RTegistration Student Name

No | Number No | Number

51 | 411516114104 | VINOTH S (03-11-1998) 81 | 411516114053 | MANOJ KUMAR D
52 | 411516114302 | CHANDRU R 82 | 411516114054 | MERVIN RAJ I

53 | 411516114303 | JOB A 83 | 411516114056 | MOHANA RAM R
54 | 411516114304 | KARTHICK E 84 | 411516114059 | MUKESHKUMAR S
55 | 411516114305 | MANICKAM D 85 | 411516114060 | MUKILAN S

56 | 411516114306 | NAVEEN KUMAR S 86 | 411516114063 | NUANTHA KUMAR P
57 | 411516114307 }S{{;IFAIE]\?HKUMAR 87 | 411516114066 | PRAKASH Vv

58 | 411516114309 | SHAJITH S 88 | 411516114067 | PRASANTH D

59 | 411516114312 | SURENDAR N 89 | 411516114068 | PRASHANTH C

60 | 411516114708 | VINOTH V 90 | 411516114069 | PRAVEEN S K

61 | 411516114901 | THILLAI VENTHAN K 91 | 411516114075 | RAVIKUMAR K S
62 | 411516114002 | ABISHEK A 92 | 411516114076 | RENETH B

63 | 411516114006 | AJITH A 93 | 411516114083 | SARAVANAN R

64 | 411516114008 | AMUDHA RAJ V 94 | 411516114086 | SERBIN S A

65 | 411516114011 | ASHWIN KUMAR R 95 | 411516114090 | SURESHKUMAR S
67 | 411516114014 | BALAMURUGAN V 97 | 411516114096 | VENKATESH R

68 | 411516114021 | ELANGO S 98 | 411516114097 | VICHITHIRAN P

69 | 411516114025 | GUKAN J 99 | 411516114099 | VIGNESH M

70 | 411516114027 | GURUMURTHY R 100 | 411516114100 | VIGNESH R (19-07-98)
71 | 411516114029 | HARISH K 101 | 411516114101 | VIGNESH R (19-08-95)
72 | 411516114032 | JAGADISH M 102 4115161143@ BHARANI DHARAN A M
73 | 411516114033 | JANARTHANAN § 103 | 411516114308 | ROHITH CK

74 | 411516114034 | JAWAHAR SUBBURAJ M | | 104 | 411516114310 | SRINATH R

75 | 411516114039 | JOEL RUBERTON R 105 | 411516114311 | SRINIVASAN D

76 | 411516114040 IJ<UN10RNzi\LLATHAMBI 106 | 411516114313 | UDHAYA KUMAR M
77 | 411516114041 | KADHARMUGAIDEEN A | | 107 | 411516114701 KANNAN K

78 | 411516114043 | KARMEGAKANNAN N | | 108 [ 411516114702 | SURENDAR R

79 | 411516114051 | MANT K 109 | 411516114705 | SOUNDARARAJAN M
50 45515114052 | MANIKANDAN § 110 | 411516114707 | SATHISH KUMAR S

Coordinater——
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List
Course Name — CATIA

Course Code: MEWO005 Year/Semester: IV / VIII

No | Numper | SwdentName | [ Regrmtion | g

1 | 411515114001 | AADHIRATAN A 26 | 411515114026 | BIRLAK P

2 | 411515114002 [ ABINANTO A 27 | 411515114027 | BOLAS SELVAN J

3 | 411515114003 | ABINESH N 38 | 411515112028 EmDONWDE

4 | 411515114004 Qg?ﬁ%DANIEL 29 | 411515114029 | BRUCE WINSTON B A

5 | 411515114005 | AGILANK 30 | 411515114030 | BRUTUS S

6 | 411515114006 | AHAMEDBAZEER J 31 | 411515114031 | CHAITHANYA S R

7 | 411515114007 | AJITH KUMAR A 32 [411515114032 | CHANDRU

g | 411515114008 | AKASHN 33 | 411515114033 | CHARANRAJ D

9 | 411515114009 | AKILAN'S 34 | 411515114034 | DANIEL D

1o | 411515114010 | AKSHAYKRISHNAK S| |, 411515114035 | DEVARAJAN D

11 | 411515114011 | ALDRINPRAKASHD | [ 411515114036 | DHARANI DHARAN V R

12 | 411515114012 | ALEX STEVE E 37 | 411515114037 | DHINESH A

13 | 411515114013 | ANAND S 38 | 411515114026 | BIRLAK P

14 | 411515114014 [ ARUNKUMAR G 39 | 411515114040 | DINESH M (20-08-1997)

15 | 411515114015 [ ASHWINNATH SINGHS| | 0 411515114041 | DINESHR

16 | 411515114016 | AUGUSTINJEBARATM]| [ 411515114042 | DINESH ARAVIND K

17 | 411515114017 [ BALAITB 42 | 411515114043 | DINESHKUMAR M

18 | 1515114018 [ BALATTJ 43 |411515114044 | DINESHKUMARMP |

19 | 411515114019 | BALAKUMARAN V 44 | 411515114045 | DINESH KUMAR S
411515114020 | BALA

20 SUBRAMANIYAN E 45 | 411515114046 | DUVARAKNATH B

21 | 411515114021 | BERLIN B 46 | 411515114047 | ELUMALAI A

22 | 411515114022 | BERSLIN SOLOMONA | [ 411515114048 | EMMANUEL JACOB §

23 | 411515114023 | BHARATH KUMAR S 48 | 411515114049 | ESHWAR M

24 | 411515114024 [ BHUMINATHAN M 49 | 411515114050 | FAIYAZ AHAMED S

25 | 411515114025 | BUESHP 50 | 411515114051 | GANESHV

oordinaK
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S
No

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75

Registration
Number

411515114052
411515114053
411515114054
411515114055
411515114056
411515114057
411515114058

411515114059

411515114060
411515114061
411515114062

411515114063

PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

M annivakkam, Chennaj 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List

Course Name — CATIA

Course Code: MEW005

Student Name

GANESH RAJ M
GIRIDHARR K
GIRINATH R

GOKUL M

GOKULR
GOKULAKRISHNAN P

GOKULNATH J P
GOPI KRISHNAN P

GOPINATH C
GOPINATH K
GOPINATH R

GOUTHAMSHARAN A

411515114064

411515114065

411515114066
411515114067
411515114068
411515114069
411515114070

411515114071
411515114072
411515114073

411515114074
411515114075
411515114076

GURUMOORTHY M

HARENE BABU S

HARIHARAN G
HARIHARASUTHAN R
HARI KRISHNAN §
HARISHR

HARISH S

HARISHANKAR P

HARISH KUMAR A

HENSEL WILSON
GOVEAS W

IMMANUEL S
INDRANIL BANERJEE
IRFAN BASHA H

oordinator

S
No

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87

88

89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97

98
99
100

84

Year/Semester: IV / VIII

Registration
Number

411515114077
411515114078
411515114079
411515114080
411515114081
411515114082
411515114083

411515114084

411515114085
411515114086
411515114087

411515114088
411515114089

411515114090

411515114091
411515114092
411515114093
411515114094
411515114095

411515114096
411515114097
411515114098

411515114099
411515114100
411515114101

Student Name

IZAZUDDIN TN
JAMSHEED A M
JAWAHAR S
JEBARSON SAMUEL J
JEEVA A

JEFRON G
JEGANNADHAN J M

JOHN WESLEY V

JOSHIDAS LR
KARAN S
KARTHICK K

KARTHICK S

KARTHIK S (05-12-
1997
KARTHIK S (14-12-
1997

KARTHIK T
KARTHIKEYAN K
KARTHIKEYAN R
KARTHIKEYAN V
KARTHIK RAJA J

KARTHIKSURYA R
KAVIYARASAN R
KEERTHIT

KESHAVRAM S
KIRISHANTH §
KOUSHIK A




PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List
Course Name — CATIA

Course Code: MEW005 Year/Semester: IV / VIII

,E(') 1133%1] sl:;*:tion Student Name El(') 11351%:1 stf:ition Student Name T

101 | 411515114102 | KOWSHIK S 126 | 411515114128 | NAVEEN KUMAR M S

102 | 411515114103 | KRISHNAPRASATHS | [ 127 | 411515114129 | NAVEEN KUMARY

103 | 411515114104 | KUMARESAN A 128 | 411515114130 | NAVIN N

104 | 411515114105 | LOGARAJAN M 129 | 411515114131 | NUANDHAN J

105 | 411515114106 | LOGESHWARAN J 130 | 411515114132 | NIKESH C

106 | 411515114107 | LOKESH S 131 | 411515114133 | NISHANTH M

107 | 411515114108 | MADHAN S 132 | 411515114134 | NITHISH KUMAR R

108 | 411515114109 | MAGESH A 133 | 411515114135 | PARAMESHWARAN K

109 | 411515114110 | MAHAVISHNU B 134 | 411515114136 | PARTHASARATHY K

110 | 411515114111 | MANIVANNAN R 135 | 411515114137 | PARTHASARATHY S

111 | 411515114112 | MANOJ SK 136 | 411515114138 | PARTHEEBAN D

112 | 411515114113 | MANOJKUMAR G 137 | 411515114139 | PAVITHRAN S

113 | 411515114115 BN/II%%AAI?? 138 | 411515114140 | PERIYASAMY S

114 | 411515114116 | MOHAMED ASRAFA | | 139 | 411515114141 PRABAGARAN S

115 | 411515114117 | MOHAMED RIYAZM | [ 140 | 411515114142 | PRABHUK

116 | 411515114118 | MOHAMED SUHAILH | | 141 | 411515114143 | PRADEEP M

117 | 411515114119 ﬁOHAMMEDFAIZAL 142 | 411515114144 | PRADEEP R

118 | 411515114120 II‘fEBHéEM‘gRI}IEEAHN 143 | 411515114145 | PRADEEP V

119 | 411515114121 | MOHAN B 144 | 411515114146 | PRAGADEESH v

120 | 411515114122 | MOHAN G 145 | 411515114147 | PRAKASH G

121 | 411515114123 | MOHAN N 146 | 411515114148 | PRAKASH K

122 | 411515114124 ?A%&AESH 147 | 411515114149 II;RASANAHKUMARS

123 | 411515114125 | MUTHUSAMY M 148 | 411515114150 | PRASANNA S

124 | 411515114126 | NAVEEN KUMAR A 149 | 411515114151 | PRASANTH S

| 125 | 411515114127 | NAVEEN KUMAR ] 150 | 411515114152 | PRAVEEN G V
Coordinator HOD H
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List
Course Name — CATIA

Course Code: MEW005

Year/Semester: 1V / VIII

Elé gle]ill s;;:tion Student Name T Elo gﬁﬂiﬁ;?ﬁon Student Name

151 | 411515114153 | PRAVEEN KUMAR D 176 | 411515114179 | SAM JOE J

152 | 411515114154 | PRAVEEN KUMAR P 177 | 411515114180 | SANJEEVI M

153 | 411515114156 | PRAVEENRAJ R 178 | 411515114181 | SANTHAKUMAR C
154 | 411515114157 | PRAVINN D 179 | 411515114182 | SANTHOSHC G

155 | 411515114158 | PREMKUMAR S 180 | 411515114183 | SARAN S

156 | 411515114159 | PUVIYARASAN J M 181 | 411515114185 | SATHISH M

157 | 411515114160 | RAAJIV S 182 | 411515114186 | SATHISH R

158 | 411515114161 gﬁ&%ﬁ 183 | 411515114188 gﬂggg)HKUMARSGO‘
159 | 411515114162 | RAGUL D 184 | 411515114189 | SATHYANARAYANAN S
160 | 411515114163 | RAHUL RISHI M 185 | 411515114190 gATHYANARAYANAN
161 | 411515114164 | RAJA P 186 | 411515114191 | SAURAV KUMAR

162 | 411515114165 | RAJAGURU V 187 | 411515114192 | SELVARAJ S

163 | 411515114166 | RAJ KUMAR M 188 | 411515114193 | SEZHIYAN

164 | 411515114167 | RAKESH M 189 | 411515114194 ;HAMERBWHUSSAIN
165 | 411515114168 | RAMANATHAN K 190 | 411515114195 | SHIVANESAN B

166 | 411515114169 | RANJITH A 191 | 411515114196 | SIMIYON SAMUVEL E
167 | 411515114170 | RATHISH RAJ R 192 [ 411515114197 | SIVAE

168 | 411515114171 | RAVICHANDRAN K 193 | 411515114198 | SIVAMANIKANADAN M
169 | 411515114172 | REMI A 194 | 411515114199 | SIVASANKARAN R
170 | 411515114173 m;gm 195 | 411515114200 | SRIKARTHICK A

171 | 411515114174 | SABAREESHP B 196 | 411515114201 | SRIRAM R

172 | 411515114175 | SABARINATHAN T 197 | 411515114202 | SUBASHK

173 | 411515114176 | SACHIN PRAKASH R 198 | 411515114203 | SUDIR S

174 | 411515114177 | SAI PRATAP D 199 | 411515114204 | SUKRAM M

175 | 41)515114178 | SAKTHIDHASAN M 200 | 411515114205 | SUNDAREESHWARAN J

Coordi
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Mannivakkam, Chennai 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Course Code: MA00S

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Participants Name List

Course Name — CATIA

Year/Semester: IV /8

I%l(') ;}ﬁi‘l S;Z:ﬁon Student Name

201 | 411515114206 SURENDAR R

202 | 411515114207 SURENDAR S

203 | 411515114208 SURESH B

204 | 411515114209 SURESH T

205 | 411515114210 SURYAM

206 | 411515114211 SURYA PRASATH G S
207 | 411515114212 SYED SADDAM ALI
208 | 411515114213 TAMILSELVAN §
209 | 411515114214 TAMILVANAN S
210 | 411515114215 THIRUMALAI E

211 | 411515114216 THIYAGARAJAN V
212 | 411515114217 UDHAYA KUMAR A
213 | 411515114218 VASUMADHAN V
214 | 411515114219 VIGASH R

215 | 411515114220 VIGNESH G

216 | 411515114221 VIGNESH K

217 | 411515114222 VIGNESH M

218 | 411515114223 VIGNESH S

219 | 411515114224 VIGNESH V

220 | 411515114225 VIGNESH KUMAR §
221 | 411515114227 VIJAY R
@ 411515114228 VIJAYAKUMAR R

.

Coordinator
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PERI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
M annivakkam, Chennaj 600048
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGIN
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019
Attendance Sheet

Course Name: CATIA
Course Code: MEW005

Year/Semester: ILIILIV / IV,VI,VII]
S Registration Student Name 22.03.19 | 30.03.19
No Number

EERING

20.04.19 | 27.04.19
Second Year

411s17114017 | A -
ANANDHA
16 | 411517114018 KRISHNAN M il
11517114019 m

11517114020
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26 | 411517114029 | ARUNKUMAR § AY
27 | 411517114030 | ARUN KUMAR Vv waﬂ
28 | 411517114033 SBALA‘” > (18-06:99) g i : g :
29 | 411517114034 1139‘%]5;\2 3 (@3-10- T g x ; 4
30 | 411517114035 | BARATH A v 2oy HE E ;%
31 [ 411517114039 | BHARATH p | lﬂ; G W)
32 | 411517114040 | BUVANESHWAR A f?ﬁg = 2| g ¢
33 | 411517114041 ngTAN b C;BDU“ ) |
34 | 411517114043 | CHERUKURU TEJA %ﬂg /’ /
35 | 411517114044 | DHANUSH E Do AVl D'),o»-ﬂi
36 | 411517114045 fIHARUNNNAS SLTQLM QL\ D}U\“) -
37 | 411517114046 | DINESH A A N
38 E11517114047 DINESH B %WM ™ ;
39 | 411517114049 | DINESH KUMAR C Nodre s e Whake | Ve
20 | 411517114050 S WHECHANEAR
41 | 411517114051 ELUMALAI A
42 | 411517114052 | FERNANDES K
43 | 411517114054 | GOKULARAJA S
44 | 411517114055 | GOKUL HARSHA P [1
45 | 411517114056 | GOPESHWARAN A
46 | 411517114057 | GOWTHAM N
47 | 411517114058 ﬁOWTHAM RAls
48 | 411517114059 | HARIHARAN B
49 | 411517114060 | HARISH V
50 | 411517114063 | JAGADEESH G I@Q’
]
51 411517114064 JATADITHIYAN P
52 411517114067 KAMALESH E
53 411517114068 KARAN SINGH 7J
411517114070 | SARTHICKKUMAR
54
55 411517114071 KARTHIKEYAN R /4;)‘—/
56 | 411517114072 | KARUPPASAMY A L 4. M //’Tl Ko
l_57 411517114073 | KAVIARASAN J ’ l(é‘\l\ M} k#up ‘ :
= L ol A

89



58 411517114075

LOGESHWARAN §

90

59 | 411517114076 | LOKESH S MWW’ N
MADAN JASWANT ) ™ =
60 | 411517114077 | DADANT MX M ) ! . %, lﬁ{\’
61 | 411517114078 | MADHAVAN M
Mook i, Mag hua. M A
411517114079 | MANICKAVASAGAR W M ,
62 8 . ;
63 | 411517114080 | MANIKANDAN C M . M 4 wa\)‘ \4:1»4
o\ -
64 | 411517114083 | MANISH KUMAR R }’ﬁ ‘
| ] K ;Kﬁj:
65 | 411517114084 | MANOJ G % E I} i o %‘ 9{1 \ .
1 £ M M
66 | 411517114085 | MANOJ KUMAR A '[ g ( ﬂ,)‘ ",Q /(p‘ {@
411517114086 | MANYAMR r S
67 CHARAN Moy ”\’\"‘"j’m”""“&w M v0n MOy,
68 | 411517114087 | MARTIN ROY S ;
N0 [ )
MESHACH NEERAJ = - : =
411517114088 \ : i ' '
g By M""J'] W""’Jr 1\99./3*' Ne~] N
411517114089 | MITHUNA SRINIKA B oy ‘
70 A /U} S
MOHAMMED ABUL 1
71 | 411517114091 FATHAH 7 M\ M | E J@ E h
72 | 411517114092 | MOOVENDHAN V Qtp;;, M M @\’*‘1\ ,(6(«71
! - [ \
73 | 411517114093 | MOSES JEBARAJ A l[ ’, M | l 'J‘ \ [ Y|
411517114094 | MUGESH KANNAN S ' ] 4
74 M M"\MW"\MI Makeh JAie| by
MUHAMMAD YASAR w
75 | AUSITIMOS | o S CW\% %N %.- T
HEe
76 | 411517114096 | MUKESHKUMAR S Jw!?(d‘\wlﬁ, MO | Muwlsdlh Moty
MUTHURAMALINGA J
77 | 411517114097 s ! " " Y Pty
MUZAFAR AHAMED ) ) )
gy | SRS F W{L.mml o SJ\Q\M«»L 3 d:b';mdui
79 | 411517114099 | NAKKEERAN N Y N we w |
il
80 | 411517114100 | NATARAJAN G S"W P J/{‘}\ﬁf, W )
f&&‘ Sud A o
81 | 411517114101 | NEHRU T W AY : \Y<L N . )
82 | 411517114102 | NITHISH KUMAR § ‘k\\bj ‘{\‘w \{\\‘W%\J’MM -
83 | 411517114103 | PALANI § Y . s =
2N (2 v =2A24 | R
84 | 411517114104 | PALANIVEL RAJA K — N, ? ..Q:.‘ . i{é&‘
< s AN 5} _
85 | 411517114105 | PALLAVARAJ V
L Do s bua | o] <
86 | 411517114106 | PARVENDHAN T @ . R A (ZB
® 1] ﬁu" #‘?‘
87 | 411517114107 | PATURU VISHAL w a,.? Q@ \9 ; \ Mh



88 411517114108

91

PAVITHRAN § = @w Dtvu,h"
89 | 411517114110 | PRABAKARAN J (\ é
90 411517114111 PRADEEP KUMAR K r_“ PS) . /@{M W M
91 | 411517114112 | PRAVEEN KUMAR ] (J}?.,;M’ Rm%j%ww D Ko -
PRAVEEN KUMAR N
op | 4USI7114113 | g > f&W Lo
A "
PRAVEEN KUMARS | B [ [ﬂ\ )
o3 | 411517114114 5171905 #ﬁ@ o &/ﬁ&ﬂpﬂ W AR
PRAVEEN KUMARS | — f ¥ = ¢
oq4 | 411517114115 (08-04-2000) \A@X\ Afw(/w Q(-*W/
95 | 411517114116 | PRAVINKUMAR K XR’%.\@W o QW C R | CRaw]
96 | 411517114117 | PREM KUMAR J ﬁ%”“ p‘ﬂ/wp«m
97 | 411517114118 | PRIYESH P b Fa/m( /(4? J!Q\M) fé év/\.
< "z'uq,,!‘ i - Ny ) L)
98 | 411517114119 | RAGHU D Q\\t & ! - \l; !Jp
v \J L\
99 | 411517114120 | RAGUL R 2 I w Ragr - =l
100 [ 411517114122 | RAMANAIAH CV %f ps [gX E? %
d
411517114124 | RAVIKUMARAN WW* wA WLR'”/
101 K Byw
102 | 411517114125 | REVANTH § Rev | Dorst] B Ji DA Dt
103 | 411517114126 | RISIKESH K
( 0 R AA N Al"‘éZ ’\&ZEM =
104 | 411517114127 | SABART A 'ﬁ;% MY B
105 | 411517114128 | SABBE SATHVIK 3@63/’@%2): @3( ' -
106 | 411517114129 | SATBHARGAV K /%‘”WW gww /@:A Ash
107 | 411517114130 | SAKTHI ANAND R( @W g / gﬁ B »
108 | 411517114131 | SAKTHIVEL E ABE "% : W
109 | 411517114132 | SANDHIYA T 3 Z!' % R 4 3 / " Ez
£t A 7
110 | 411517114134 | SATHISH J céMé/ - Qﬁi Zﬁ
- -
111 | 411517114135 | SATHISHKUMAR § 0\. M (\g@ (SQ;}P
112 | 411517114136 | SELVADURAI C
tor |27 |G (5o kP
113 | 411517114137 | SELVAM P w WW 2 @ 2 e
114 | 411517114138 | SENTHAMILAN K W} ” ) é{ 2 % ’ JU)'L
i ). 0 b
115 | 411517114140 | SOBIKA S %eW’ f;j"l-w %\WW %k(
116 | 411517114142 | SONU PRASAAD H WWC&L‘%’ &a- W
117 | 411517114143 | SREEVATHSAN B ‘\é @;%g gt_% é\zﬁg H
DY N (
118 | 411517114144 | SRIDHAR S C,é &F( b ' - S? &
E9 411517114145 | SUDHEER V @(% M

P

)



41“]711414(
LK‘MLA[MI&!
SULTHAN BASHA

SURESH KUMAR S |Guwhon | Srichge. Susthic | Surachiiing] S
SURIYA K
124 | 411517114150 | SYED NAZEEF _,
125 | 411517114151 | THENNARASU R rqghoenc < sy 160 iy s ooy The~

126 | 411517114152 | THIYAGU C (MM._ f\m ﬂ\lm Q P
N A~ d
[

127 | 411517114154 | {HULACIRAMAN

UDATHA
411517114155 | MYTHRESH SAI
128 MAHADEV

VASANTHA

>
Y

£411517114]56 KUMAR S M\{W ” [ M’ W
WAL

130 | 411517114157 VIGNESH A

411517114158 | VIGNESH G (21-12-

e e W N NG N ]

VIGNESH G (23-12-
135 | 411517114159 1999)

133 | 411517114160 VIGNESH P

b,

134 | 411517114161 | VIGNESH R M \AEM\NW iyt WQM
T L g .
VS

411517114162 IZIGNESHW“R“”

%
%
)
?

135

136 | 411517114164 | VIKRAM P

137 | 411517114165 VIKRAMAN T
138 | 411517114168 YASAR ARUN S
139 | 411517114169 YUVAPRASATH B

Qe g™ L Ay .

L
[l
140 | 411517114170 | YVESRON P 6 "V i v
P~ | fUuarse | Yratian MM | ~
141 | 411517114301 ARUN KUMAR G N—M ﬂk/w—
N A, Dowr—
142 | 411517114302 GANGADHARAN K i ;" A ‘5 '[ il
PRAVEEN KUMAR
143 | 411517114303 N P Dvevusc Pvevsn | pyzs Pva
144 | 411517114304 | ROGAN RAJ P (25 F ;g g&p(%ﬂ j&k
AA A4
N F | — b <
145 | 411517114305 | VIGNESH S . f lwél-« Vb | Wb
YOGESHWAR RAO
146 | 411517114306 | Yageon | Yapoe. | Yort | yepate. | Jegon-
147 | 411517114701 | RAJA EBIN S . ,@6‘&/’4@94 - S
L Py o ey 42*1’:/0»

92



Third Year ] /
I | 411516114003 | AJAY KRISHNAN H Ao~ [ Ay gé“ &
- LI ) 7 74 =
2_| 411516114004 | AIAYKUMAR P |74~ [5C N ne
3 | 411516114005 | AJESHLIBIN A b, * 7
4 | 411516114009 | ANTROW BAVIN A o Weonrs | Bioso| Ransi et
5 | 411516114010 ASHWINKUMAR J }5 /- CoMd A, | o |~ -
© | 411516114013 | BALAMURUGAN P | (. flor] Dvlamos ] EW%%‘
CHRISTOB % oM ;
7 | 411516114015 MELBAN § oy W”/M p\\
8 | 411516114016 TDgﬁchENAMOOR %—%'@w—l@ﬁ“.wm
0_| 411516114017 | DHANAARASU D |- |t [ @A ’
10 | 411516114019 | DINESH R ) “wen | [ AN~
11 | 411516114020 | DINESH KUMAR S ! ; i
GOPAL ,
: 4 /
12 | 411516114022 CHOWDARY F ol A?’b i
13 | 411516114023 | GOPINATH C Ocoedty O 0y P g il Vs7m, o
14 | 411516114024 | GOWTHAM K Growthad (rovdras] Gromizad Past] Z@%,\
15 | 411516114026 | GUNASEKAR M| /7, i (e O ST
16 | 411516114028 | HARIGANESH R | [yoy [ Ot | Wbt | LT
17 | 411516114031 | HEMNATH G rafn| Pomaiet [ (Pomanstt] Iervoy
18 | 411516114035 | JAYAPRATHAP E ot | Tt | et | Dyl
19 | 411516114036 | JEEVAPENIEL D {5~ fofol S el & pded pendl [ A
20 | 411516114037 | JEEVESH S P e sioh e F—
21 | 411516114045 | KARTHIKEYAN V G feattows | LA A2 YN RTE0N
22 | 411516114046 | KEERTHIVASAN R LAy o o
23 | 411516114047 | KUMARAN B (BAD e 1> |
24 | 411516114048 | KURALARASAN V e Pt ey hic— |-
LAKSHMI : /[v/{,&
il B d ey S F I T 4 PR WLL
MOHAMED /1
27 | 411516114057 | MOHANBABU § = P~ 0 L8 M o/ | Pl T2 ek |1~
28 | 411516114058 | MONESHRAJA R |y ; WS TR (5 o
29 | 411516114061 | NAGANANTHAN § | (i [Wonny A Mz&;
NAVEEN KUMAR ~ - :
30 | 411516114062 | Mo M /IR \MJL\ N
31 | 411516114064 EIRMALKUMAR ; Pl 41“) 4& vy
L il %
32 | 411516114071 EAGHAV“P‘DIL‘“ S R R (R~ [
R S — £y a Pea S
33 | 411516114072 | RAJ S ‘ ( '
SN NN 62V 2
34 | 411516114073 | RAMKUMAR K | dopve O Ouoo |[(CGovon | Buor]
35 | 411516114074 ?AAVICHANDRAN é ‘é,, /gzv\_‘@:w
36 | 411516114078 | RITHIK P S | Yr— BP— [
37 | 411516114080 | SAM PRINCE M A [ Zm [T




94

2 ﬂ /] i - #

| 38 [ 411516114081 | SAMSON F i | Lr [ o] (LT Ll

39 | 411516114082 | SANTHOSHKUMA e e A
RT i ) b/") -~ b/

40 | 411516114084 | SATHISH B Chyud S Catl Ll ol

41 | 411516114085 | SATHIS KUMAR R | 2 | B <

42 | 411516114087 | SHAKTHIVEL R |~ ﬁ i S Il

43 | 411516114088 | SIVAGNANAM A A P

44 | 411516114089 [ SUNDHAR M L—= 7 s Tl X
TAMIZH MANNANS-_ T il Lo g

45 | 411516114092 | o T‘NL/ Z | 7T 2T YA
THARANEESWAR |/

46 | 411516114093 | ‘WW W I{&/@ﬁ/
VAIDYANATHAN - 0

47 | 411516114095 | ljww,u»—k /‘(I \{’W

48 | 411516114098 | VIGNESH B T A PR cd U onia

49 | 411516114102 [ VUAYRAIAN V| 21 | @ﬁg
VINOTH S (29-04- ® o <

50 | 411516114103 1068) LG ion s L DL sl
VINOTH S (03-11- .

51 | 411516114104 1998) l/,!mm v { M/}m |

| 52 | 411516114302 | CHANDRU R |6 &7 |

53 | 411516114303 | JOB A 7, — <xTor e - D

54 | 411516114304 | KARTHICK E ) D T m—

55 | 411516114305 | MANICKAM D WX AR EA N oo

56 | 411516114306 | NAVEENKUMARS |- | (il i | k> |kl
RAKESHKUMAR | :

57 | 411516114307 | RAKES /@%&%ﬁ“/f F‘%‘"‘Q" s

58 | 411516114309 | SHAJITH S Ay | L YT <,

59 | 411516114312 | SURENDAR N ‘| Spiom [ | @i | o mpn

60 | 411516114708 | VINOTH V et [l [\ Ui | et
THILLAI — - -

61 | 411516114901 | JoELAL ’/‘Ta:/ Vﬁ; 7, Mf Vs /

62 | 411516114002 | ABISHEK A W PR | g ]

63 | 411516114006 | AJITH A o ofcr % <<t | Apsl.

64_| 411516114008 | AMUDHARAT v |* )1 | T i W ,
ASHWIN KUMAR : ‘ : .

65 | 411516114011 | o Ab Wﬂd}; Asl:ﬁ

66 | 411516114012 | BALAJL S redag | [dai el | Dok Lad,
BALAMURUGAN |7, . J AW 4 )

67 | 411516114014 v WMM&M LM&&

68 | 411516114021 | ELANGO S El o | ol il Bl Floe, | Eoa b .

Ll ™ ™A o3 = dv 4

69 | 411516114025 | GUKAN J Y berro 5| Mook Yuhir'S | Sk

70 | 411516114027 | GURUMURTHY R JZprif~| / i) ]

71 | 411516114029 | HARISH K Oy ;ﬂ!, . %%ﬁu

72 | 411516114032 [ JAGADISH M - [=, -, S b Bl ) Sy dol

73 | 411516114033 | JANARTHANAN S T i T
JAWAHAR 1, , = T e i

M | Aisieinns | gnpl I <) ffoschoy fussdhor | oo fuuibets

75 | 411516114039 | JOEL RUBERTON v(%\,l/é&g Ased, %A



—

R

76 | 411516114040

JUNIOR
NALLATHAMBI K

77 | 411516114041

KADHARMUGAIDE
ENA

78 | 411516114043

KARMEGAKANNA
N N

79 | 411516114051

MANI K

80 | 411516114052

MANIKANDAN S

81 | 411516114053

MANOJ KUMAR D

82 | 411516114054 | MERVIN RA]J |

83 | 411516114056 | MOHANA RAM R
34 | 411516114059 | MUKESHKUMAR
85 | 411516114060 | MUKILAN S

8 | 411516114063 | NUVANTHAKUMAR
87 | 411516114066 | PRAKASH V

88 | 411516114067 | PRASANTH D

89 | 411516114068 | PRASHANTH C
90 | 411516114069 | PRAVEEN S K

91 | 411516114075 | RAVIKUMAR K S
92 | 411516114076 | RENETH B

93 | 411516114083 | SARAVANAN R
94 | 411516114086 | SERBIN S A

95 | 411516114090 | SURESHKUMAR S
96 | 411516114094 | THAVAKKAL T
97 | 411516114096 | VENKATESH R
98 | 411516114097 | VICHITHIRAN P
99 | 411516114099 | VIGNESH M

100 | 411516114100

VIGNESH R (19-07-
98)

101 | 411516114101

VIGNESH R (19-08-
98)

102 | 411516114301

BHARANI DHARAN |
AM

103 | 411516114308

ROHITH C K

104 | 411516114310

SRINATH R

105 | 411516114311

=

s K

SRINIVASAN D

106 | 411516114313

UDHAYA KUMAR
M

107 | 411516114701

KANNAN K

108 | 411516114702

SURENDAR R

109 | 411516114705

SOUNDARARAJAN
M

110 | 411516114707

SATHISH KUMAR S




Final Year

, \

! ; \ %

N\
by

k
&

,...l.//

AADHIRAJAN A
ABIN ANTO A

411515114002

Qe

)
R
X

R

pedl

E

—

7

s

78

b2t

< 3

O m

< N
en | o= v
o o=
S |8 I8
+ | F -
R
- [ A ndl.
e T R e S
p— — —
< | ¥ |F

3
:
2
z
2

<
=
-
4
£
- |<
o
o
=
=
151
5
o]

411515114006

AN
N

411515114008
411515114009

Y
NS

g <

S
LIRS

NN

A
]

y.

Y

v

—

Vs
28

7
)
‘U

.a_

.
S A

4
7/

A
A

< |
WS
0
(7]
-
S OE E
< |& |»
T (e
“. R W
i< |Ra |7
& | e
T |88
S S b
i
T | T (T

(o8]

—

ARUN KUMAR G

411515114014

411515114015

14

(A
A

AUGUSTIN JEBAR

M

411515114016

BALAJIB

BALAJJ

BALAKUMARAN
Vv q
BALA
RAMANIYAN
E

411515114018

—i

Z!
= | B
=
= =
¥ <
— —
— —
% "
— —y
v v
— oy
- —
< <t

|

3
3

A

—
Ny
N

BERSLIN

SOLOMON A

BHARATH KUMAR

; =

411515114024 BHUMINATHAN M

BERLIN B

411515114022
411515114023

(a]

%e]
o

ﬁrw
o
<
—
—
wy
—
Wy
—
—
<t

BIRLAK P

W BOLAS SELVAN J

~
(o]

96



) BRANDON JTUDE =¥
‘) 3
i BRUCE WINSTON g ]
» [ [T 0o (1
0 onsisun [eorvss | 2] oy ST B
conmaavass 101 [ Co (o e |0

CHARAN RAJ D :

411515114034 DANIEL D
36

411515114036 S%ARANI DHARAN

411515114037 | DHINESH A

411515114026 | BIRLAK P

DINESH M (20-08-
1997)
DINESH R s | Th

—

411515114040

411515114041

D

411515114042

411515114043 | DINESHKUMAR M | Dred | Dasd ] Dl

43 | 411515114044 ?INESHKUMARMTQL% b 1D D D
4 [ 411515114045 | DINESHKUMAR'S | po/ d— 1</ | il |l

45 | 411515114046 | DUVARAKNATH B g&)ﬂv& Qﬁr& X (SR Sy

46 | 411515114047 | ELUMALAL A o O i
EMMANUEL >

47| 411515114045 | PMMAN it

48 | 411515114049 | ESHWAR M € Stisor

49 | 411515114050 | FAIYAZ AHAMED S F@/{,

50 | 411515114051 | GANESH v Bt

51 | 411515114052 | GANESH RAJ M ooy

52 | 411515114053 | GIRIDHARR K @
_53_411515114054 GIRINATH R GUE = | et =
54 | 411515114055 | GOKUL M Ch— | sl
55 | 411515114056 | GOKUL R &3
56 | 411515114057 | JOKULAKRISHNA (4 (ol
57 | 411515114058 | GOKULNATH J p G . | Cod
58 | 411515114059 | GOPI KRISHNAN p P | Gept
59 | 411515114060 | GOPINATH C Gropnes Bt
60 | 411515114061 | GOPINATH K | =l Gy




61 | 411515114062 | GOPINATH R [ ot | g Crepit (rop
52 | 4nsisijqoes’ | SOUTHAMSHARE b2~ — G| = | Goem
63 | 411515114064 | SURUMOORTHY Guvn | Gt | Gin | Guve |
64 | 411515114065 | HARENE BABUS || _
65 | 411515114066 | HARI HARAN G | : s
66 | 411515114067 gf;‘{RH“IARASUTHA y/ i /gé/%r”
07 | 411515114068 | HARI KRISHNAN S e~ [@%/W [/@&
68 | 411515114069 | HARISH R b (fn | (e |
69 | 411515114070 | HARISH S Howdn Hw Mos
70 | 411515114071 | HARISHANKAR p
71 | 411515114072 | HARISHKUMARA | p., . bane |l | g,
72 | 411515114073 ggﬁ%i]“svv‘eLSON @m
73 | 411515114074 | IMMANUEL s G | 2 | ]
74| 411515114075 ENA%%%& 3 T T [Tl Y
75 | 411515114076 | IRFAN BASHA H |l sb-| gt JPoestedl o b T g
411515114077 | IZAZUDDIN TN Yol |StaZ. | Yeal | Veag T
411515114078 | JAMSHEED A M A= o=
411515114079 | JAWAHAR S Gerr F v | Tuve | Jaoe | ren
| 79 | 411515114080 gﬁ‘&gff _ o3 Ol Al
80 | 411515114081 | JEEVA A Eoswe | oo [T Jeewe |Jeos..
81 | 411515114082 | JEFRON G FYIPORE L 18 S ‘}m&j Ik | Fohe
82 | 411515114083 I{fGANNADHANJ ﬁe‘r— 5[‘”“( .
83 | 411515114084 | JOHNWESLEYV | 5. Wty [ sl Gt el O wenly U Wnr
84 | 411515114085 | JOSHIDAS LR o O [y
85 | 411515114086 | KARAN S Carany | Eppen «kzmn -
86 | 411515114087 | KARTHICK K @@= - (@ @
87 | 411515114088 | KARTHICK S Pl = @:5"' @w
88 | 411515114089 %’;E})THH(S(OS'”‘ ,%f&/ 5%:3: = %
89 | 411515114090 fg“;%mn{s(”‘”' @Qf_l(g)/ _E?’g (> 43
90 | 411515114091 | KARTHIK T k= | ke | gz k| porr
91 | 411515114092 | KARTHIKEYAN K Ykt | £ /L] badts| /| o ff
92 | 411515114093 | KARTHIKEYAN R (@b toee], Uchihye I bl | Lo kG Lty las,
|93 | 411515114094 | KARTHIKEYAN v p@}k.%/a.k@ Je. £Q



94 | 411515114095 | KARTHIK RAJA J bl | RE | yaie gﬁa Refe
95 | 411515114096 | KARTHIKSURYA R Keedd | kool Kozlbd | [ceondhs 7
96 | 411515114097 | KAVIYARASAN R \!ﬁ \é@&— w m

97 | 411515114098 | KEERTHI T Y-

98 | 411515114099 | KESHAVRAM S \Lgﬁ.,

99 | 411515114100 | KIRISHANTHS | Lo :
100 | 411515114101 | KOUSHIK A i P kond— Lo kool
101 | 411515114102 | KOWSHIK S {\,@J— \

102 | 411515114103 g}ﬁ%ﬂﬁs ?\Q:;;_ N \RD-
103 | 411515114104 | KUMARESAN A @

[04 | 41USISI4105 | LOGARAJANM  [pamsl— |t gpomte | oo Lo

105 | 411515114106 | LOGESHWARAN J s pp s Lopr| L :
106 | 411515114107 | LOKESH § Lokeol_ | Lokesk |Lokesh ‘LOM_A Loke
107 | 411515114108 | MADHAN S j}ﬁﬂjcyﬂw— - I
108 | 411515114109 | MAGESH A L N

109 | 411515114110 | MAHAVISHNUB | Hgho- L

110 | 411515114111

111 | 411515114112 ones— | Mamef | hanp | oy 7
112 | 411515114113 | MANOJKUMAR G nAde | M)A

E 411515114115 %I‘%EIIQQJNIEH M
114 | 411515114116 | MIOHAMED ASRAF |

115 | 411515114117 ﬁOHAMEDRIYAZ ) MM, ’

116 | 411515114118 ISV{?H%]IYIEID b bl | sl 5ot/ | o,
7 | Mrstsugtip: | SCHEMVED :g‘ %'_‘: %_:‘

| 18 | 411515114120 %I/ISBH;EJ\S%EAHN MW‘%%%
119 | 411515114121 | MOHAN B Meday N@Nk@__%'

120 [ 411515114122 | MOHAN G e [ Muboa— | Mooz

121 | 411515114123 gOHMN m@ LAMA
122 | 411515114124 | ULAKATT Al Mm&L MZ% ./L(Ja

123 | 411515114125 | MUTHUSAMY M g | 22 | o (e | Sor—
| 124 | 411515114126 | NAVEEN KUMAR A Mot [N Mo [N |

125 | 411515114127 | NAVEEN KUMAR J g o L‘ﬁ;‘*—- Meaanr A
| 126 | 411515114128 | NAVEEN KUMAR hykﬁwlk% Bty

99



127 | 411515114129 | NAVEENKUMAR V | tansv | famer | s ey | fumer
128 | 411515114130 | NAVIN N beds— | Veven | Mo | povte” | p ae
129 [ 411515114131 | NIJANDHAN J W de, M) M )

130 | 411515114132 | NIKESH C i il i ; i

131 | 411515114133 | NISHANTH M N esh L \K N

132 | 411515114134 | NITHISH KUMAR R NIt | MER] NPT NP NP
133 | 411515114135 NIAMESHWARA | 25 7 &Jﬂw 2

134 | 411515114136 | ARTHASARATHY /w @@\ R

135 | A11515114137 | PARTHASARATHY Tadhs %%M{P@
136 | 411515114138 | PARTHEEBAND | yee™"| gl R -
137 | 411515114139 | PAVITHRAN s RN [N T gt v Lol I
138 | 411515114140 | PERIYASAMY § Persg—| PoM | Pot | Pounse et
139 | 411515114141 | PRABAGARAN S (@ Tula

140 | 411515114142 | PRABHU K TPl | % wf AT |

141 | 411515114143 | PRADEEP M Rodef] ¢ Pel) %

142 | 411515114144 | PRADEEP R Gl @y A P

143 | 411515114145 | PRADEEP v B~

144 | 411515114146 | PRAGADEESH v @%& __ -
145 | 411515114147 | PRAKASH G e 22 e [ b
146 | 411515114148 | PRAKASH K e | pekss™  fpakesh | sk e ket
147 | 411515114149 | PRASANAIL Fooowd Bz =t SN
148 | 411515114150 | PRASANNA S «> (Rep) ‘DB
149 | 411515114151 | PRASANTH § v e R g [
IS0 | 411515114152 | PRAVEEN G V [ea | Brde [Tl [ Bo o
151 | 411515114153 | TRAVEENKUMAR o R I%@g%lg -
152 | 411515114154 | 'RAVEENKUMAR o fRat |
153 | 411515114156 | PRAVEENRAJ R ot | o | g | Bt
154 | 411515114157 | PRAVINN D ARkl bR f D R > Do, oo -
155 | 411515114158 | PREMKUMAR S i St Bl B

156 | 411515114159 | PUVIYARASAN J M SMBe| st | STz,

157 | 411515114160 | RAATIV S e | oA g (plgv
158 | 4usisiialel | (HOHURAMA -~ (3 CdR (o) CEd
159 | 411515114162 | RAGUL D L B b L | L™

100



o)
<o

st [t | ond [ [y gy oty

166 | 411515114169 | RANJITH A pejnt foare % 0/ ®,
167 | 411515114170 | RATHISHRAIR  |p,r, v | ke m
RAVICHANDRAN ) ‘, B o
168 | 411515114171 | P;%,.;‘% Al ant,
|
169 | 411515114172 | REMIA Gt | ant | R | e | pasd .

ROHITH :
170 | 411515114173 RAJENDRAN O\m%— g :&/ R | p,

411515114174 | SABAREESH P B o, | 2 < Ns ,;_\_‘
411515114175 | SABARINATHAN T %%}W\ g

411515114176 EACHINPRAKASH! /(? b \) .!

174 | 411515114177 SAIPRATAP D

Ser | D
SAKTHIDHASAN : , |
175 | 411515114178 | S St | SomHY| £ ptxs Fol T St

E411515114179 SAM JOE J So | soo | o | o
177 | 411515114180 | SANJEEVI M SohaPe | S| Samon | 20 e |
178 | 411515114181 SANTHAKUMAR € |G gé Sionttl SoathieSutt.,
7 | S1SIS114182 | SANTHOSHC G J8&7~ | Sodd= [Cprdfidic s g
@4]1515114183 SARAN S

181 | 411515114185 SATHISH M

182 | 411515114186 | SATHISHR Suthi e,
183 | 411515114188 | SATHISH KUMAR'S iﬁﬁ?
(30-07-1998) > Hﬁg AR (O
—t ] N/ Q.
SATHYANARAYAN
SATHYA
185 | 411515114190 NARAYANAN D NALEN yqf;jis«rﬁg\ Sely e sefry
186 | 411515114191 | SAURAV KUMAR Sevél)

187 | 411515114192 | SELVARAJ S Slva,

_"i . m

SHAMER BIN
189 | 411515114194 HUSSAIN M

’ / ) L &
190 | 411515114195 :HIVANESANB M 2\ [ C’q\ml & . .
191 | 411515114196 SAMUVEL E = e | S

L192 411515114197 | SIVAE ngc% Sive Jive Sive g»,ml

101



193

194

411515114198

195

196

—_—

197

SRS

198

|

199

—_—

200

e —

201

——

202

L411515114I99
411515114200
411515114201
411515114202
411515114203

—

SIVAMANIKANAD
AN M

SIVASANKARAN R
SRIKARTHICK A
SRIRAM R ‘

1
S-.

SUBASH K 4
SUDIR S

Syl

>l

411515114204

SUKRAM M

=V
éf/ﬂl Al

411515114205

SUNDAREESHWAR
ANJ )

411515114206

SURENDAR R

411515114207

SURENDAR S

203

411515114208

SURESH B

204
205

411515114209

SURESHT

411515114210

SURYA M

206

411515114211

SURYA PRASATH G
S

207

411515114212

SYED SADDAM
ALl

208

411515114213

TAMILSELVAN S

209

411515114214

TAMILVANAN § (

210

—

211

411515114215

THIRUMALAIE ¢

411515114216

THIYAGARAJAN V A

212

411515114217

UDHAYA KUMAR
A

213

411515114218

VASUMADHAN Vv

214

411515114219

VIGASH R

215

411515114220

VIGNESH G

216

411515114221

VIGNESH K

217

411515114222

VIGNESH M

218

411515114223

VIGNESH S

219

411515114224

VIGNESH V

220

411515114225

VIGNESH KUMAR
S

221

411515114227

VIJAY R

L222

411515114228

VIJAYAKUMAR R

Coordinftor

Or. R. PALSON KENNEDY, s, php,
PRINCIPAL

PER] INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Maitivakkam, Cheggpi - 6U0 D48

HO H

= E #
= \

Head of the Department
1

A =y ;
AVlaiinivad:

Mechanical Fneq,

['E OF TECH




€0T

PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Crganizes

Workshop

“CATIA"
CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Mr / Ms.___ SAM FoOE .T

/
WV Year, Mechanical Engineering, PERI Institute of Technology has completed an
e

Workshop in CATIA held from 22/03/2019 to 04/05/2019

oAt *'a::é.-:t:—‘.&*" i M/ /EJL

PRINCIPAL VICE PRINCIPAL COORDINATOR

www.peri.education PERI Knowledge Park, Mannivakkam, Chennal - 600048




0T

of

PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

(‘:f‘zyaa £Bery
Workshop

“GATIN"
CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Mr / Ms. ,QAIPkATAP D

~

I\ Year, Mechanical Engineering,
-

PERI Institute of Technology has completed an

Workshop in CATIA held from 22/03/2019 to 04/05/2019

e - £
PRINCIPAL HOD

VICE PRINCIPAL COORDINATOR

www.peri.education PERI Knowledge Park, Mannivakkam, Chennai - 600048




SOT

PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Crganizes
Workshop

“GATIN"
CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Mr / MS-MMNADQN - M

Year, Mechanical Engineering,

/A

\V

PERI Institute of Technology has completed an

Worksh0p in CATIA held from 22/03/2019 to 04/05/2019

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL COORDINATOR

www.peri.education PERI Knowledge Park, Mannivakkam, Chennai - 600048




